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雨宮　広明           ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾋﾛｱｷ              東京学芸大      大学（3）1 48001

馬越　　新           ｳﾏｺｼ ｱﾗﾀ               東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

黒野　　翼           ｸﾛﾉ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               東京学芸大      大学（2）3 48001

新井隆之介           ｱﾗｲ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             横浜市立大      大学（2）4 48014

石本直偉士           ｲｼﾓﾄ ﾅｲﾄ               横浜市立大      大学（2）5 48014

ﾚｲｴｽﾗｳｽﾃｨﾝ           ﾚｲｴｽ ﾗｳｽﾃｨﾝ            横浜国立大      大学（1）6 48019

堀内　太貴           ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｲｷ               横浜国立大      大学（3）7 48019

木下　俊輝           ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾄｼｷ               首都大          大学（2）8 48022

中島　　聡           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｿｳ               首都大          大学（2）9 48022

豊田　康平           ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東京大          大学（4）10 48025

市川将太朗           ｲﾁｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            東京大          大学（2）11 48025

戸谷　哲也           ﾄﾀﾞﾆ ﾃﾂﾔ               東京農工大      大学（3）12 48028

峯岸　和司           ﾐﾈｷﾞｼ ｶｽﾞｼ             東京農工大      大学（4）13 48028

内田　裕士           ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼ               一橋大          大学（3）14 48036

向中野元気           ﾑｶｲﾅｶﾉ ｹﾞﾝｷ            筑波大          大学（1）15 48040

甫本　研太           ﾎﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ                筑波大          大学（4）16 48040

坂田　真輝           ｻｶﾀ ﾏｻｷ                筑波大          大学（2）17 48040

青山　流星           ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             東京海洋大      大学（4）18 48042

吉越　大樹           ﾖｼｺｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ              東京海洋大      大学（3）19 48042

今井進太郎           ｲﾏｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              東京外国語大    大学（3）20 48048

川辺愼太郎           ｶﾜﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ             千葉大          大学（1）21 48058

三瓶　雄司           ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ             千葉大          大学（4）22 48058

小島章太郎           ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            千葉大          大学（4）23 48058

渡部　聖統           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾄｽﾐ             防衛大          大学（2）24 48061

山本　蒔恩           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｵﾝ               東京工業大      大学（1）25 48062

木田　健斗           ｷﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                東京工業大      大学（3）26 48062

上野　恭司           ｳｴﾉ ﾀｶｼ                茨城大          大学（3）27 48078

川島　　淳           ｶﾜｼﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝ              群馬大          大学（2）28 48081

石野　雅樹           ｲｼﾉ ﾏｻｷ                群馬大          大学（2）29 48081

増山　智昭           ﾏｼﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｱｷ              高崎経済大      大学（2）30 48088

佐藤　勝哉           ｻﾄｳ ｶﾂﾔ                宇都宮大        大学（3）31 48096

鈴木　大輔           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             都留文科大      大学（2）32 48231

篠原　由樹           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ               都留文科大      大学（1）33 48231

戸田　康介           ﾄﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               名古屋大        大学（3）34 49009

小川　大輝           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              名古屋大        大学（3）35 49009

中井　良輔           ﾅｶｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              名古屋大        大学（2）36 49009

堂本　恭兵           ﾄﾞｳﾓﾄ ｷｮｳﾍｲ            岐阜大          大学（1）37 49010

鈴木　裕貴           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               岐阜大          大学（4）38 49010

秋野　翔伍           ｱｷﾉ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              名古屋市立大 大学（4）39 49013

川村　友英           ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋﾃﾞ             愛知教育大      大学（3）40 49014

三好　　達           ﾐﾖｼ ﾀﾂﾙ                愛知教育大      大学（4）41 49014

大栄　浩之           ｵｵｴ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               金沢大          大学（4）42 49015

山本　航平           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ              金沢大          大学（4）43 49015

江端　航希           ｴﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ               金沢大          大学（1）44 49015

山本　大智           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              信州大          大学（3）45 49018

川添　　大           ｶﾜｿｴ ﾀﾞｲ               鈴鹿工業高専 大学（1）46 49045

森寺　晃平           ﾓﾘﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ             鈴鹿工業高専 大学（4）47 49045

荻野　　徹           ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾄｵﾙ               鈴鹿工業高専 大学（2）48 49045

寺田　直史           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ              大阪教育大 大学（4）49 50002

武田　直樹           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               大阪大 大学（4）50 50003
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山田　祥大           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（4）51 50003

植村　泰拓           ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾔｽﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（1）52 50003

篠田　悠悟           ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ              大阪市立大 大学（4）53 50004

佐伯　義樹           ｻｴｷ ﾖｼｷ                神戸大 大学（3）54 50009

倉田　和俊           ｸﾗﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              神戸大 大学（1）55 50009

浅井　隆似           ｱｻｲ ﾘｭｳｲ               京都工繊大 大学（2）56 50013

小川　貴大           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              京都工繊大 大学（2）57 50013

大橋　亮也           ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾔ              和歌山大 大学（1）58 50016

岩田　直也           ｲﾜﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                和歌山大 大学（4）59 50016

山本　雄介           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ              和歌山大 大学（3）60 50016

渡邉　雄平           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ             京都大 大学（3）61 50025

高野　　淳           ﾀｶﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝ               京都大 大学（2）62 50025

山田　尚輝           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               京都大 大学（4）63 50025

徳永　　凱           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲ               京都教育大 大学（1）64 50026

北川　友貴           ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｷ              滋賀大 大学（1）65 50028

柴田　真成           ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾏｻﾅﾘ              滋賀大 大学（3）66 50028

福田宗一郎           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ            神戸市立高専    大学（1）67 50090

森岡　伸悟           ﾓﾘｵｶ ｼﾝｺﾞ              神戸市立高専    大学（2）68 50090

吉田　耕輔           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              滋賀医科大 大学（4）69 50117

鈴木　琢也           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾔ               和歌山県医大    大学（3）70 50122

堆　　裕貴           ｱｸﾂ ﾕｳｷ                島根大 大学（1）71 51004

吉村　健太           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ               岡山大 大学（3）72 51007

中尾　駿一           ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ              岡山大 大学（3）73 51007

星島　貴志           ﾎｼｼﾏ ﾀｶｼ               岡山大 大学（1）74 51007

東條　文和           ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾌﾐｶｽﾞ           広島大 大学（5）75 51009

安芸　祐作           ｱｷ ﾕｳｻｸ                広島大 大学（2）76 51009

近藤　直大           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｵﾋﾛ             広島大 大学（3）77 51009

中西　弘晃           ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾋﾛｱｷ              香川大 大学（1）78 51012

中村　優介           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ              香川大 大学（4）79 51012

公門　岳曉           ｷﾐｶﾄﾞ ﾀｶｱｷ             香川大 大学（2）80 51012

小松　聖史           ｺﾏﾂ ｻﾄｼ                高知大 大学（2）81 51016

西小野英瑠           ﾆｼｵﾉ ｴｲﾙ               海上保安大学校  大学（1）82 51017

林　　大介           ﾊﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              山口大 大学（1）83 51019

ウイニング将         ｳｲﾆﾝｸﾞ ｼｮｰﾝ            県立広島大 大学（2）84 51052

香嶋弘太郎           ｶｼﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              高知工科大 大学（3）85 51073

泉　　翔太           ｲｽﾞﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ              松江工業高専 大学（2）86 51074

宮本　彬生           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾔｵ               福岡教育大      大学（1）87 52002

谷口　　憲           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ              福岡教育大      大学（2）88 52002

重松　誠弥           ｼｹﾞﾏﾂ ｾｲﾔ              佐賀大          大学（1）89 52014

岡田裕次郎           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ            佐賀大          大学（4）90 52014

坪内　　豊           ﾂﾎﾞｳﾁ ﾕﾀｶ              佐賀大          大学（1）91 52014

澤本伸之輔           ｻﾜﾓﾄ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ             鹿児島大        大学（2）92 52019

井上　　翔           ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳ               宮崎大          大学（2）93 52020

日和田健介           ﾋﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ              宮崎大          大学（3）94 52020

岡本　匡史           ｵｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）95 52033

矢田崎侑也           ﾔﾀｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾔ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）96 52033

湯之原孝実           ﾕﾉﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾐ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）97 52033

三瓶　悠斗           ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾕｳﾄ              福島大          大学（2）98 53064

上遠野雄喜           ｶﾄｵﾉ ﾕｳｷ               福島大          大学（2）99 53064

徳永　和真           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ             小樽商科大      大学（4）100 53069
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土生圭一郎           ﾊﾌﾞ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ             北海道大        大学（3）101 53071

安田　　驍           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾙ               北海道大        大学（2）102 53071

髙橋　永幸           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋｻﾕｷ              岩手大          大学（4）103 53082

太田　剛史           ｵｵﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                秋田大          大学（4）104 53083

山口　浩平           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ             秋田大          大学（5）105 53083

佐々木駿斗           ｻｻｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                弘前大          大学（3）106 53095

相馬　享亮           ｿｳﾏ ｺｳｽｹ               弘前大          大学（2）107 53095

西川原啓太           ﾆｼｶﾜﾗ ｹｲﾀ              北海道教育大    大学（2）108 53117
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佐藤悠太郎           ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

下倉　太一           ｼﾀｸﾗ ﾀｲﾁ               東京学芸大      大学（3）2 48001

雨宮　広明           ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾋﾛｱｷ              東京学芸大      大学（3）3 48001

神田　莉央           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｵ                横浜国立大      大学（1）4 48019

中島　　聡           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｿｳ               首都大          大学（2）5 48022

木下　俊輝           ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾄｼｷ               首都大          大学（2）6 48022

豊田　康平           ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東京大          大学（4）7 48025

市川将太朗           ｲﾁｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            東京大          大学（2）8 48025

中村　麻也           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾔ                東京大          大学（3）9 48025

石井　　亨           ｲｼｲ ﾄｵﾙ                筑波大          大学（4）10 48040

三浦　　遼           ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳ                筑波大          大学（3）11 48040

佐藤　勝亮           ｻﾄｳ ｶﾂｱｷ               筑波大          大学（2）12 48040

岩崎　晃士           ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｳｼﾞ              千葉大          大学（3）13 48058

小島章太郎           ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            千葉大          大学（4）14 48058

三瓶　雄司           ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ             千葉大          大学（4）15 48058

木田　健斗           ｷﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                東京工業大      大学（3）16 48062

佐藤　世良           ｻﾄｳ ｾﾗ                 茨城大          大学（1）17 48078

佐藤　勝哉           ｻﾄｳ ｶﾂﾔ                宇都宮大        大学（3）18 48096

小川　大輝           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              名古屋大        大学（3）19 49009

森原　晃平           ﾓﾘﾊﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ              名古屋大        大学（2）20 49009

堂本　恭兵           ﾄﾞｳﾓﾄ ｷｮｳﾍｲ            岐阜大          大学（1）21 49010

伊藤　駿平           ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             岐阜大          大学（4）22 49010

小鷹　　慎           ｺﾀｶ ｼﾝ                 愛知教育大      大学（1）23 49014

山本　航平           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ              金沢大          大学（4）24 49015

中村　怜央           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾚｵ                金沢大          大学（3）25 49015

江端　航希           ｴﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ               金沢大          大学（1）26 49015

荻野　　徹           ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾄｵﾙ               鈴鹿工業高専 大学（2）27 49045

吉川　貴輝           ｷｯｶﾜ ﾀｶｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）28 50002

山田　祥大           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（4）29 50003

西畑　　穣           ﾆｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ             大阪大 大学（3）30 50003

篠田　悠悟           ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ              大阪市立大 大学（4）31 50004

松田　龍祐           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｽｹ             大阪市立大 大学（3）32 50004

橋本　竜馬           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾏ              神戸大 大学（3）33 50009

倉田　和俊           ｸﾗﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              神戸大 大学（1）34 50009

佐伯　義樹           ｻｴｷ ﾖｼｷ                神戸大 大学（3）35 50009

若林　奎人           ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹｲﾄ             京都工繊大 大学（2）36 50013

渡邉　雄平           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ             京都大 大学（3）37 50025

高野　　淳           ﾀｶﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝ               京都大 大学（2）38 50025

山田　尚輝           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               京都大 大学（4）39 50025

徳永　　凱           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲ               京都教育大 大学（1）40 50026

北川　友貴           ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｷ              滋賀大 大学（1）41 50028

柴田　真成           ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾏｻﾅﾘ              滋賀大 大学（3）42 50028

牛尾　海斗           ｳｼｵ ｶｲﾄ                大阪府立大 大学（1）43 50029

熊本　穂貴           ｸﾏﾓﾄ ﾎﾀｶ               大阪府立大 大学（1）44 50029

森岡　伸悟           ﾓﾘｵｶ ｼﾝｺﾞ              神戸市立高専    大学（2）45 50090

堆　　裕貴           ｱｸﾂ ﾕｳｷ                島根大 大学（1）46 51004

田之上将太           ﾀﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              岡山大 大学（1）47 51007

星島　貴志           ﾎｼｼﾏ ﾀｶｼ               岡山大 大学（1）48 51007

内海　壮一           ｳﾁｳﾐ ｿｳｲﾁ              岡山大 大学（4）49 51007

東條　文和           ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾌﾐｶｽﾞ           広島大 大学（5）50 51009
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細川　涼太           ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ              香川大 大学（3）51 51012

加茂慶太郎           ｶﾓ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ               九州大          大学（2）52 52004

堂本　竣平           ﾄﾞｳﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           九州大          大学（3）53 52004

坪内　　豊           ﾂﾎﾞｳﾁ ﾕﾀｶ              佐賀大          大学（1）54 52014

澤本伸之輔           ｻﾜﾓﾄ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ             鹿児島大        大学（2）55 52019

川合　　真           ｶﾜｲ ﾏｺﾄ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）56 52033

松林　耕一           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｲﾁ            鹿屋体育大      大学（4）57 52033

今井祐次郎           ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（4）58 52033

高田　論之           ﾀｶﾀ ﾛﾝｼ                名桜大          大学（3）59 52084

三瓶　悠斗           ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾕｳﾄ              福島大          大学（2）60 53064

徳永　和真           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ             小樽商科大      大学（4）61 53069

横井　拓実           ﾖｺｲ ﾀｸﾐ                北海道大        大学（2）62 53071

土生圭一郎           ﾊﾌﾞ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ             北海道大        大学（3）63 53071

中川　卓眞           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾏ              北海道大        大学（2）64 53071

山口　浩平           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ             秋田大          大学（5）65 53083

相馬　享亮           ｿｳﾏ ｺｳｽｹ               弘前大          大学（2）66 53095

佐々木駿斗           ｻｻｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                弘前大          大学（3）67 53095

西川原啓太           ﾆｼｶﾜﾗ ｹｲﾀ              北海道教育大    大学（2）68 53117
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鈴木　真央           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ              東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

日髙　明允           ﾋﾀﾞｶ ｱｷﾉﾌﾞ             東京学芸大      大学（3）2 48001

神田　莉央           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｵ                横浜国立大      大学（1）3 48019

深野麟之介           ﾌｶﾉ ﾘﾝﾉｽｹ              東京大          大学（1）4 48025

秋野　広佑           ｱｷﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東京大          大学（2）5 48025

政本　郁海           ﾏｻﾓﾄ ｲｸﾐ               東京大          大学（2）6 48025

石井　　亨           ｲｼｲ ﾄｵﾙ                筑波大          大学（4）7 48040

近藤　　樹           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾂｷ              筑波大          大学（2）8 48040

三浦　　遼           ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳ                筑波大          大学（3）9 48040

竹内　宗之           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾑﾈﾕｷ              東京外国語大    大学（2）10 48048

岩崎　晃士           ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｳｼﾞ              千葉大          大学（3）11 48058

宮崎　敦也           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｱﾂﾔ              千葉大          大学（2）12 48058

高林　佑灯           ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾄ             千葉大          大学（4）13 48058

秋山　翔吾           ｱｷﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             防衛大          大学（1）14 48061

時岡　　匠           ﾄｷｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ               山梨大          大学（1）15 48101

亀山　啓吾           ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ              山梨大          大学（5）16 48101

森原　晃平           ﾓﾘﾊﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ              名古屋大        大学（2）17 49009

山下　晃一           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ              名古屋大        大学（2）18 49009

伊藤　駿平           ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             岐阜大          大学（4）19 49010

岡野　達海           ｵｶﾉ ﾀﾂﾐ                静岡大          大学（3）20 49011

小鷹　　慎           ｺﾀｶ ｼﾝ                 愛知教育大      大学（1）21 49014

中村　怜央           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾚｵ                金沢大          大学（3）22 49015

髙木　翔太           ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              金沢大          大学（1）23 49015

山本　大智           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              信州大          大学（3）24 49018

生駒晃太朗           ｲｺﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              新潟大          大学（1）25 49028

松尾　祐輝           ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                新潟大          大学（4）26 49028

矢作　　耀           ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾖｳ                新潟大          大学（3）27 49028

宮本　泰輔           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｲｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（4）28 50002

西畑　　穣           ﾆｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ             大阪大 大学（3）29 50003

三輪　琢哉           ﾐﾜ ﾀｸﾔ                 大阪大 大学（3）30 50003

吉岡　竜弥           ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀﾂﾔ               大阪大 大学（1）31 50003

松田　龍祐           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｽｹ             大阪市立大 大学（3）32 50004

中川　啓介           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｽｹ             大阪市立大 大学（1）33 50004

宇田　幸平           ｳﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               神戸大 大学（3）34 50009

橋本　昌昂           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             神戸大 大学（4）35 50009

橋本　竜馬           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾏ              神戸大 大学（3）36 50009

武藤　　麦           ﾌﾞﾄｳ ﾊﾞｸ               京都工繊大 大学（2）37 50013

平瀬　　曉           ﾋﾗｾ ｱｷﾗ                京都工繊大 大学（2）38 50013

北薗　大海           ｷﾀｿﾞﾉ ｵｵﾐ              京都大 大学（4）39 50025

武永　　駿           ﾀｹﾅｶﾞ ｼｭﾝ              京都大 大学（2）40 50025

松村　遼平           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             京都大 大学（2）41 50025

藤本　　稜           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ              滋賀大 大学（1）42 50028

小林　篤史           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾂｼ              大阪府立大 大学（3）43 50029

熊本　穂貴           ｸﾏﾓﾄ ﾎﾀｶ               大阪府立大 大学（1）44 50029

徳永　海斗           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲﾄ              大阪府立大 大学（1）45 50029

橋本　奏楽           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                島根大 大学（1）46 51004

田中皐太郎           ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              島根大 大学（1）47 51004

中市　聖人           ﾅｶｲﾁ ﾏｻﾄ               岡山大 大学（2）48 51007

長谷川　顕           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝ               岡山大 大学（4）49 51007

内海　壮一           ｳﾁｳﾐ ｿｳｲﾁ              岡山大 大学（4）50 51007
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長谷川　遼           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳ              広島大 大学（2）51 51009

森川　滉介           ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｺｳｽｹ              広島大 大学（2）52 51009

安田　翔平           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             広島大 大学（2）53 51009

本薗　尚悟           ﾓﾄｿﾞﾉ ｼｮｳｺﾞ            山口大 大学（1）54 51019

亀田　翔矢           ｶﾒﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾔ              阿南工業高専 大学（1）55 51075

佐藤　　凌           ｻﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                九州大          大学（1）56 52004

加茂慶太郎           ｶﾓ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ               九州大          大学（2）57 52004

七田　健介           ｼﾁﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ              九州大          大学（4）58 52004

長　　雅和           ﾁｮｳ ﾏｻﾖｼ               熊本大          大学（3）59 52009

野田　伊織           ﾉﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ                佐賀大          大学（1）60 52014

福岡　瑠青           ﾌｸｵｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             鹿児島大        大学（2）61 52019

河野　　匠           ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｸﾐ                宮崎大          大学（4）62 52020

佐保　光祐           ｻﾎ ｺｳｽｹ                琉球大          大学（3）63 52021

川合　　真           ｶﾜｲ ﾏｺﾄ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）64 52033

松林　耕一           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｲﾁ            鹿屋体育大      大学（4）65 52033

今井祐次郎           ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（4）66 52033

高田　論之           ﾀｶﾀ ﾛﾝｼ                名桜大          大学（3）67 52084

福岡　大河           ﾌｸｵｶ ﾀｲｶﾞ              北海道大        大学（2）68 53071

横井　拓実           ﾖｺｲ ﾀｸﾐ                北海道大        大学（2）69 53071

中川　卓眞           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾏ              北海道大        大学（2）70 53071

越後谷健太           ｴﾁｺﾞﾔ ｹﾝﾀ              秋田大          大学（3）71 53083

田中　　椋           ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳ                弘前大          大学（1）72 53095

川尻　朋輝           ｶﾜｼﾞﾘ ﾄﾓｷ              弘前大          大学（2）73 53095

松居　海知           ﾏﾂｲ ｶｲﾁ                室蘭工業大 大学（3）74 53257
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牧野　勇登           ﾏｷﾉ ﾕｳﾄ                東京大          大学（2）1 48025

秋野　広佑           ｱｷﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東京大          大学（2）2 48025

新妻　直人           ﾆｲﾂﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ              東京大          大学（4）3 48025

斉藤　匠海           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ               筑波大          大学（3）4 48040

近藤　　樹           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾂｷ              筑波大          大学（2）5 48040

高林　佑灯           ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾄ             千葉大          大学（4）6 48058

松尾　勇太           ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳﾀ                千葉大          大学（1）7 48058

亀山　啓吾           ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ              山梨大          大学（5）8 48101

山下　晃一           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ              名古屋大        大学（2）9 49009

矢作　　耀           ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾖｳ                新潟大          大学（3）10 49028

松尾　祐輝           ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                新潟大          大学（4）11 49028

宮本　泰輔           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｲｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（4）12 50002

吉岡　竜弥           ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀﾂﾔ               大阪大 大学（1）13 50003

三輪　琢哉           ﾐﾜ ﾀｸﾔ                 大阪大 大学（3）14 50003

原田　雅隆           ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾀｶ              神戸大 大学（4）15 50009

橋本　昌昂           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             神戸大 大学（4）16 50009

平瀬　　曉           ﾋﾗｾ ｱｷﾗ                京都工繊大 大学（2）17 50013

武藤　　麦           ﾌﾞﾄｳ ﾊﾞｸ               京都工繊大 大学（2）18 50013

北薗　大海           ｷﾀｿﾞﾉ ｵｵﾐ              京都大 大学（4）19 50025

武永　　駿           ﾀｹﾅｶﾞ ｼｭﾝ              京都大 大学（2）20 50025

柳瀬　航太           ﾔﾅｾ ｺｳﾀ                京都大 大学（2）21 50025

徳永　海斗           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲﾄ              大阪府立大 大学（1）22 50029

小林　篤史           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾂｼ              大阪府立大 大学（3）23 50029

中市　聖人           ﾅｶｲﾁ ﾏｻﾄ               岡山大 大学（2）24 51007

長谷川　顕           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝ               岡山大 大学（4）25 51007

長谷川　遼           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳ              広島大 大学（2）26 51009

森川　滉介           ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｺｳｽｹ              広島大 大学（2）27 51009

安田　翔平           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             広島大 大学（2）28 51009

本薗　尚悟           ﾓﾄｿﾞﾉ ｼｮｳｺﾞ            山口大 大学（1）29 51019

西村　　駿           ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝ               高知工科大 大学（1）30 51073

長　　雅和           ﾁｮｳ ﾏｻﾖｼ               熊本大          大学（3）31 52009

野田　伊織           ﾉﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ                佐賀大          大学（1）32 52014

佐保　光祐           ｻﾎ ｺｳｽｹ                琉球大          大学（3）33 52021

小林　祐馬           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）34 52033

梶谷　一樹           ｶｼﾞﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ             鹿屋体育大      大学（3）35 52033

齋藤　優作           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｻｸ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）36 52033

内田　健太           ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               北海道大        大学（4）37 53071

福岡　大河           ﾌｸｵｶ ﾀｲｶﾞ              北海道大        大学（2）38 53071

松世　朔哉           ﾏﾂﾖ ｻｸﾔ                秋田大          大学（2）39 53083
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玉川　稜汰           ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ             東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

佐藤　寛展           ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾉﾌﾞ              横浜市立大      大学（3）2 48014

木下　　魁           ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶｲ                横浜市立大      大学（4）3 48014

河又　紀三           ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾄｼﾐ               埼玉大          大学（4）4 48021

福山　　肇           ﾌｸﾔﾏ ｱﾗﾀ               首都大          大学（1）5 48022

小島　　治           ｺｼﾞﾏ ｵｻﾑ               東京大          大学（3）6 48025

田中虎太郎           ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ               東京大          大学（1）7 48025

井ノ本　快           ｲﾉﾓﾄ ｶｲ                東京大          大学（2）8 48025

大河内　怜           ｵｵｺｳﾁ ﾚｲ               一橋大          大学（4）9 48036

秦　　俊陽           ﾊﾀ ﾄｼｱｷ                筑波大          大学（2）10 48040

陣ヶ岡　胤           ｼﾞﾝｶﾞｵｶ ﾂﾂﾞｷ           筑波大          大学（3）11 48040

奥山　寛也           ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾔ               筑波大          大学（2）12 48040

有泉　亮佑           ｱﾘｲｽﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳｽｹ           東京海洋大      大学（2）13 48042

竹内　宗之           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾑﾈﾕｷ              東京外国語大    大学（2）14 48048

加藤　誠和           ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ              千葉大          大学（1）15 48058

石川　和樹           ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ              千葉大          大学（4）16 48058

上野　恭司           ｳｴﾉ ﾀｶｼ                茨城大          大学（3）17 48078

石原　　領           ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾚｲ                群馬大          大学（4）18 48081

林　　春輝           ﾊﾔｼ ﾊﾙｷ                高崎経済大      大学（2）19 48088

鈴木　大輔           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             都留文科大      大学（2）20 48231

篠原　由樹           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ               都留文科大      大学（1）21 48231

中井　良輔           ﾅｶｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              名古屋大        大学（2）22 49009

山田　寛之           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ              名古屋大        大学（3）23 49009

長屋　宏樹           ﾅｶﾞﾔ ﾋﾛｷ               名古屋大        大学（4）24 49009

古居　達弥           ﾌﾙｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                岐阜大          大学（4）25 49010

柳瀬　佑太           ﾔﾅｾ ﾕｳﾀ                金沢大          大学（4）26 49015

鳴神　勘太           ﾅﾙｶﾐ ｶﾝﾀ               金沢大          大学（2）27 49015

蓑　　拓也           ﾐﾉ ﾀｸﾔ                 金沢大          大学（4）28 49015

生駒晃太朗           ｲｺﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              新潟大          大学（1）29 49028

白石　航平           ｼﾗｲｼ ｺｳﾍｲ              大阪教育大 大学（1）30 50002

堀下　裕司           ﾎﾘｼﾀ ﾕｳｼﾞ              大阪大 大学（3）31 50003

奥村　素生           ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾓﾄｷ               大阪大 大学（2）32 50003

吉村　　承           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼｮｳ               大阪大 大学（1）33 50003

河野　大悟           ｶﾜﾉ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              大阪市立大 大学（1）34 50004

宇田　幸平           ｳﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               神戸大 大学（3）35 50009

森　　圭祐           ﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ                神戸大 大学（2）36 50009

小川　貴大           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              京都工繊大 大学（2）37 50013

山下　夏輝           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ               和歌山大 大学（2）38 50016

小梶　琢也           ｺｶｼﾞ ﾀｸﾔ               和歌山大 大学（2）39 50016

金光　伸祐           ｶﾈﾐﾂ ｼﾝｽｹ              京都大 大学（4）40 50025

二村　成彦           ﾆﾑﾗ ﾅﾙﾋｺ               京都大 大学（3）41 50025

川北健太郎           ｶﾜｷﾞﾀ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ            京都大 大学（3）42 50025

阿部　健一           ｱﾍﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ               大阪府立大 大学（4）43 50029

谷口　善信           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ            大阪府立大 大学（2）44 50029

福田宗一郎           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ            神戸市立高専    大学（1）45 50090

近藤　亨一           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳｲﾁ             徳島大 大学（1）46 51002

明神　貴羅           ﾐｮｳｼﾞﾝ ﾀｶﾗ             愛媛大 大学（2）47 51003

藤井　亮佑           ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             岡山大 大学（3）48 51007

中尾　駿一           ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ              岡山大 大学（3）49 51007

古賀　　颯           ｺｶﾞ ﾊﾔﾃ                岡山大 大学（1）50 51007
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
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第63回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

野口　健人           ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝﾄ               広島大 大学（4）51 51009

白石　亮平           ｼﾗｲｼ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             広島大 大学（2）52 51009

岡崎　　暁           ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｹﾙ              広島大 大学（4）53 51009

大田　一貴           ｵｵﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               香川大 大学（2）54 51012

林　　大介           ﾊﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              山口大 大学（1）55 51019

佐々木健太           ｻｻｷ ｹﾝﾀ                山口大 大学（2）56 51019

池田　　駿           ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ               山口大 大学（2）57 51019

三代龍之輔           ﾐｼﾛ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             松江工業高専 大学（1）58 51074

森本　　司           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾂｶｻ               福岡教育大      大学（2）59 52002

谷口　　憲           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ              福岡教育大      大学（2）60 52002

関口　寛教           ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ             九州大          大学（3）61 52004

大野　孝高           ｵｵﾉ ﾖｼﾀｶ               熊本大          大学（3）62 52009

久継　耀平           ﾋｻﾂｸﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ             熊本大          大学（3）63 52009

平野　克幸           ﾋﾗﾉ ｶﾂﾕｷ               佐賀大          大学（2）64 52014

江口　一輝           ｴｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ              佐賀大          大学（3）65 52014

土井　康輔           ﾄﾞｲ ｺｳｽｹ               鹿児島大        大学（2）66 52019

鈴木悠太郎           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ             宮崎大          大学（4）67 52020

遠藤　舜弥           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ             鹿屋体育大      大学（3）68 52033

富田　修平           ﾄﾐﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）69 52033

杉山　成実           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾅﾙﾐ              東北大          大学（1）70 53066

工藤　栄大           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾃﾞﾋﾛ             東北大          大学（2）71 53066

髙橋　裕介           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｽｹ              東北大          大学（2）72 53066

山﨑　　仁           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼﾞﾝ              北海道大        大学（1）73 53071

龍田　　力           ﾀﾂﾀ ﾁｶﾗ                北海道大        大学（3）74 53071

越後谷健太           ｴﾁｺﾞﾔ ｹﾝﾀ              秋田大          大学（3）75 53083

及川　龍二           ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ             弘前大          大学（4）76 53095

石岡　優利           ｲｼｵｶ ﾕｳﾄ               弘前大          大学（3）77 53095

玉井　勝是           ﾀﾏｲ ｶﾂﾕｷ               札幌医科大      大学（2）78 53104

工藤　雅也           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾔ               岩手県立大      大学（1）79 53146

金澤　竜太           ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾘｭｳﾀ             室蘭工業大 大学（1）80 53257

10/38 ページ2016年7月19日 20:38:48



男子  200m 背泳ぎ
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佐藤　寛展           ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾉﾌﾞ              横浜市立大      大学（3）1 48014

木下　　魁           ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶｲ                横浜市立大      大学（4）2 48014

河又　紀三           ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾄｼﾐ               埼玉大          大学（4）3 48021

福山　　肇           ﾌｸﾔﾏ ｱﾗﾀ               首都大          大学（1）4 48022

宮坂　亮佑           ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             首都大          大学（3）5 48022

井ノ本　快           ｲﾉﾓﾄ ｶｲ                東京大          大学（2）6 48025

牧野　勇登           ﾏｷﾉ ﾕｳﾄ                東京大          大学（2）7 48025

田中虎太郎           ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ               東京大          大学（1）8 48025

石田遼太郎           ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ            筑波大          大学（4）9 48040

秦　　俊陽           ﾊﾀ ﾄｼｱｷ                筑波大          大学（2）10 48040

奥山　寛也           ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾔ               筑波大          大学（2）11 48040

有泉　亮佑           ｱﾘｲｽﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳｽｹ           東京海洋大      大学（2）12 48042

石川　和樹           ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ              千葉大          大学（4）13 48058

加藤　誠和           ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ              千葉大          大学（1）14 48058

石原　　領           ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾚｲ                群馬大          大学（4）15 48081

林　　春輝           ﾊﾔｼ ﾊﾙｷ                高崎経済大      大学（2）16 48088

本木　聖也           ﾓﾄｷ ｾｲﾔ                名古屋大        大学（1）17 49009

大江　晴友           ｵｵｴ ｾｲﾕｳ               岐阜大          大学（2）18 49010

古居　達弥           ﾌﾙｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                岐阜大          大学（4）19 49010

夏目　宏一           ﾅﾂﾒ ｺｳｲﾁ               岐阜大          大学（3）20 49010

小竹隼太郎           ｵﾀﾞｹ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ            金沢大          大学（3）21 49015

蓑　　拓也           ﾐﾉ ﾀｸﾔ                 金沢大          大学（4）22 49015

柳瀬　佑太           ﾔﾅｾ ﾕｳﾀ                金沢大          大学（4）23 49015

堀田　修平           ﾎｯﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              信州大          大学（4）24 49018

石塚　諒平           ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ            新潟大          大学（3）25 49028

白石　航平           ｼﾗｲｼ ｺｳﾍｲ              大阪教育大 大学（1）26 50002

吉村　　承           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼｮｳ               大阪大 大学（1）27 50003

奥村　素生           ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾓﾄｷ               大阪大 大学（2）28 50003

堀下　裕司           ﾎﾘｼﾀ ﾕｳｼﾞ              大阪大 大学（3）29 50003

河野　大悟           ｶﾜﾉ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              大阪市立大 大学（1）30 50004

森　　圭祐           ﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ                神戸大 大学（2）31 50009

左居　宗泰           ｻｲ ﾑﾈﾋﾛ                京都工繊大 大学（2）32 50013

山下　夏輝           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ               和歌山大 大学（2）33 50016

小梶　琢也           ｺｶｼﾞ ﾀｸﾔ               和歌山大 大学（2）34 50016

末木　聖大           ｽｴｷ ｼｮｳﾀ               京都大 大学（2）35 50025

金光　伸祐           ｶﾈﾐﾂ ｼﾝｽｹ              京都大 大学（4）36 50025

川北健太郎           ｶﾜｷﾞﾀ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ            京都大 大学（3）37 50025

有坂　悠土           ｱﾘｻｶ ﾕｳﾄ               滋賀大 大学（3）38 50028

牛尾　海斗           ｳｼｵ ｶｲﾄ                大阪府立大 大学（1）39 50029

阿部　健一           ｱﾍﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ               大阪府立大 大学（4）40 50029

谷口　善信           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ            大阪府立大 大学（2）41 50029

俣野　弘貴           ﾏﾀﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                京都府立医大    大学（3）42 50111

近藤　亨一           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳｲﾁ             徳島大 大学（1）43 51002

石崎　　翔           ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｶｹﾙ              愛媛大 大学（1）44 51003

明神　貴羅           ﾐｮｳｼﾞﾝ ﾀｶﾗ             愛媛大 大学（2）45 51003

西田　　覚           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｻﾄﾙ               島根大 大学（2）46 51004

行徳　健汰           ｷﾞｮｳﾄｸ ｹﾝﾀ             岡山大 大学（3）47 51007

古賀　　颯           ｺｶﾞ ﾊﾔﾃ                岡山大 大学（1）48 51007

藤井　亮佑           ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             岡山大 大学（3）49 51007

岡崎　　暁           ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｹﾙ              広島大 大学（4）50 51009
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野口　健人           ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝﾄ               広島大 大学（4）51 51009

大田　一貴           ｵｵﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               香川大 大学（2）52 51012

佐々木健太           ｻｻｷ ｹﾝﾀ                山口大 大学（2）53 51019

池田　　駿           ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ               山口大 大学（2）54 51019

三代龍之輔           ﾐｼﾛ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             松江工業高専 大学（1）55 51074

関口　寛教           ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ             九州大          大学（3）56 52004

久継　耀平           ﾋｻﾂｸﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ             熊本大          大学（3）57 52009

平野　克幸           ﾋﾗﾉ ｶﾂﾕｷ               佐賀大          大学（2）58 52014

江口　一輝           ｴｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ              佐賀大          大学（3）59 52014

土井　康輔           ﾄﾞｲ ｺｳｽｹ               鹿児島大        大学（2）60 52019

遠藤　舜弥           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ             鹿屋体育大      大学（3）61 52033

富田　修平           ﾄﾐﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）62 52033

工藤　栄大           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾃﾞﾋﾛ             東北大          大学（2）63 53066

市川　大樹           ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              東北大          大学（2）64 53066

中野　　卓           ﾅｶﾉ ｽｸﾞﾙ               東北大          大学（4）65 53066

山﨑　　仁           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼﾞﾝ              北海道大        大学（1）66 53071

龍田　　力           ﾀﾂﾀ ﾁｶﾗ                北海道大        大学（3）67 53071

池口　純規           ｲｹｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ            北海道大        大学（1）68 53071

阿部　　樹           ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾂｷ                宮教大          大学（1）69 53076

及川　龍二           ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ             弘前大          大学（4）70 53095

石岡　優利           ｲｼｵｶ ﾕｳﾄ               弘前大          大学（3）71 53095

玉井　勝是           ﾀﾏｲ ｶﾂﾕｷ               札幌医科大      大学（2）72 53104

山田　竜雅           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ             札幌医科大      大学（1）73 53104

工藤　雅也           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾔ               岩手県立大      大学（1）74 53146

金澤　竜太           ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾘｭｳﾀ             室蘭工業大 大学（1）75 53257
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鈴木　真央           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ              東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

濱本　宜輝           ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼｷ               横浜国立大      大学（1）2 48019

山崎　雅幸           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏｻﾕｷ             横浜国立大      大学（2）3 48019

望月　佐夢           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｻﾑ               埼玉大          大学（2）4 48021

清岡　国男           ｷﾖｵｶ ｸﾆｵ               首都大          大学（4）5 48022

酒井　　諒           ｻｶｲ ﾘｮｳ                東京大          大学（2）6 48025

鈴木　智也           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ               東京大          大学（4）7 48025

峯岸　和司           ﾐﾈｷﾞｼ ｶｽﾞｼ             東京農工大      大学（4）8 48028

戸澤　潤也           ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             筑波大          大学（1）9 48040

小島　淳平           ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           筑波大          大学（1）10 48040

大久保琳太郎         ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ            筑波大          大学（2）11 48040

青山　流星           ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             東京海洋大      大学（4）12 48042

平栗　直幹           ﾋﾗｸﾘ ﾅｵﾓﾄ              千葉大          大学（3）13 48058

相原　　愁           ｱｲﾊﾗ ｼｭｳ               千葉大          大学（1）14 48058

工藤慎一朗           ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ            防衛大          大学（1）15 48061

久古　由樹           ｷｭｳｺ ﾖｼｷ               防衛大          大学（3）16 48061

堀川　祐司           ﾎﾘｶﾜ ﾕｳｼﾞ              茨城大          大学（2）17 48078

佐藤　世良           ｻﾄｳ ｾﾗ                 茨城大          大学（1）18 48078

真鍋　宏規           ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ               名古屋大        大学（4）19 49009

小森　穂高           ｺﾓﾘ ﾎﾀﾞｶ               名古屋大        大学（4）20 49009

川村　友英           ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋﾃﾞ             愛知教育大      大学（3）21 49014

大栄　浩之           ｵｵｴ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               金沢大          大学（4）22 49015

土屋　尚也           ﾂﾁﾔ ﾅｵﾔ                富山大          大学（2）23 49017

磯田　涼太           ｲｿﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              信州大          大学（2）24 49018

園田　俊哉           ｿﾉﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ              新潟大          大学（1）25 49028

田口　稔基           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾙｷ               新潟大          大学（3）26 49028

伊藤　康貴           ｲﾄｳ ｺｳｷ                三重看護大      大学（1）27 49080

小山圭一郎           ｺﾔﾏ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ             大阪教育大 大学（2）28 50002

寺田　直史           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ              大阪教育大 大学（4）29 50002

石井　孝典           ｲｼｲ ｺｳｽｹ               大阪教育大 大学（3）30 50002

熊谷　　勇           ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾕｳ               大阪大 大学（4）31 50003

田中　愛士           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷﾄ                大阪大 大学（4）32 50003

坂本　瑞樹           ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ              大阪大 大学（1）33 50003

高橋　　光           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋｶﾙ               大阪市立大 大学（4）34 50004

菱田　貴史           ﾋｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ               大阪市立大 大学（3）35 50004

神岡　大己           ｶﾐｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ              大阪市立大 大学（2）36 50004

藤原　右京           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｳｷｮｳ             京都工繊大 大学（3）37 50013

山口　航平           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ             京都大 大学（2）38 50025

愛甲　浩喜           ｱｲｺｳ ﾋﾛｷ               京都大 大学（2）39 50025

八舟　　翼           ﾔﾌﾈ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               京都大 大学（4）40 50025

橋本　直樹           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ               滋賀大 大学（3）41 50028

松井　僚汰           ﾏﾂｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               大阪府立大 大学（2）42 50029

服部励太郎           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾚｲﾀﾛｳ             大阪府立大 大学（1）43 50029

近藤　大亮           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            徳島大 大学（4）44 51002

池上　大毅           ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾀﾞｲｷ             愛媛大 大学（3）45 51003

川角　洸介           ｶﾜｽﾐ ｺｳｽｹ              愛媛大 大学（2）46 51003

黒谷　和志           ｸﾛﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｼ              島根大 大学（2）47 51004

大森祐太朗           ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ             島根大 大学（1）48 51004

辻　　亮太           ﾂｼﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               広島大 大学（3）49 51009

平野　一貴           ﾋﾗﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ               広島大 大学（1）50 51009
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土井　一希           ﾄﾞｲ ｶｽﾞｷ               広島大 大学（4）51 51009

中村　優介           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ              香川大 大学（4）52 51012

西山　亮平           ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             香川大 大学（1）53 51012

北御門真也           ｷﾀﾐｶﾄﾞ ｼﾝﾔ             山口大 大学（3）54 51019

高田　亮介           ﾀｶﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              松江工業高専 大学（1）55 51074

高崎　英明           ﾀｶｻｷ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ             福岡教育大      大学（4）56 52002

千葉　悠平           ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ               九州大          大学（3）57 52004

齋藤　　匠           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ               九州大          大学（1）58 52004

小野　友輔           ｵﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ                九州大          大学（2）59 52004

牧　慶士郎           ﾏｷ ｹｲｼﾛｳ               熊本大          大学（1）60 52009

吉野　将史           ﾖｼﾉ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               佐賀大          大学（4）61 52014

瀬戸口貴大           ｾﾄｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾛ             佐賀大          大学（3）62 52014

峰松　雅寛           ﾐﾈﾏﾂ ﾏｻﾋﾛ              佐賀大          大学（2）63 52014

丸山　拓真           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾏ               鹿児島大        大学（4）64 52019

栂野　壱式           ﾄｶﾞﾉ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ             宮崎大          大学（1）65 52020

脇園　　樹           ﾜｷｿﾞﾉ ｲﾂｷ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）66 52033

田渕　寛大           ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶﾝﾀ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）67 52033

宮澤　祐太           ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）68 52033

鹿子生絢太           ｶｺｵ ｹﾝﾀ                名桜大          大学（3）69 52084

德弘　航季           ﾄｸﾋﾛ ｺｳｷ               北海道大        大学（4）70 53071

牧　　海平           ﾏｷ ｶｲﾍｲ                北海道大        大学（2）71 53071

小牧　凌也           ｺﾏｷ ﾘｮｳﾔ               北海道大        大学（3）72 53071

七尾　岳彦           ﾅﾅｵ ﾀｹﾋｺ               岩手大          大学（3）73 53082

田口　瑞基           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾐｽﾞｷ              秋田大          大学（2）74 53083

福原　一輝           ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              秋田大          大学（1）75 53083

山田　　悠           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕﾀｶ               札幌医科大      大学（4）76 53104

中谷　亮太           ﾅｶﾔ ﾘｮｳﾀ               北海道教育大    大学（2）77 53117

村上　勇輝           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ               岩手県立大      大学（4）78 53146
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和智龍之輔           ﾜﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

濱本　宜輝           ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼｷ               横浜国立大      大学（1）2 48019

山崎　雅幸           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏｻﾕｷ             横浜国立大      大学（2）3 48019

望月　佐夢           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｻﾑ               埼玉大          大学（2）4 48021

十朱　和博           ﾄｱｹ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              首都大          大学（3）5 48022

横田　　剛           ﾖｺﾀ ｺﾞｳ                首都大          大学（2）6 48022

伊藤　史斗           ｲﾄｳ ﾌﾐﾄ                首都大          大学（4）7 48022

山内　才蔵           ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｻｲｿﾞｳ             東京大          大学（3）8 48025

酒井　　諒           ｻｶｲ ﾘｮｳ                東京大          大学（2）9 48025

和泉　貴也           ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｶﾔ               東京大          大学（1）10 48025

大久保琳太郎         ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ            筑波大          大学（2）11 48040

戸澤　潤也           ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             筑波大          大学（1）12 48040

沼田　啓作           ﾇﾏﾀ ｹｲｻｸ               筑波大          大学（3）13 48040

天野　寛大           ｱﾏﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                千葉大          大学（2）14 48058

浜辺　啓汰           ﾊﾏﾍﾞ ｹｲﾀ               千葉大          大学（4）15 48058

平栗　直幹           ﾋﾗｸﾘ ﾅｵﾓﾄ              千葉大          大学（3）16 48058

飯田　潤哉           ｲｲﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             防衛大          大学（3）17 48061

堀川　祐司           ﾎﾘｶﾜ ﾕｳｼﾞ              茨城大          大学（2）18 48078

村上　宏紀           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｺｳｷ               宇都宮大        大学（3）19 48096

小森　穂高           ｺﾓﾘ ﾎﾀﾞｶ               名古屋大        大学（4）20 49009

中川　峻輔           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝｽｹ            名古屋大        大学（4）21 49009

真鍋　宏規           ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ               名古屋大        大学（4）22 49009

亀田　健太           ｶﾒﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               福井大          大学（1）23 49016

磯田　涼太           ｲｿﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              信州大          大学（2）24 49018

田口　稔基           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾙｷ               新潟大          大学（3）25 49028

園田　俊哉           ｿﾉﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ              新潟大          大学（1）26 49028

小山圭一郎           ｺﾔﾏ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ             大阪教育大 大学（2）27 50002

平岡　太一           ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾀｲﾁ               大阪教育大 大学（3）28 50002

石井　孝典           ｲｼｲ ｺｳｽｹ               大阪教育大 大学（3）29 50002

熊谷　　勇           ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾕｳ               大阪大 大学（4）30 50003

田中　愛士           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷﾄ                大阪大 大学（4）31 50003

坂本　瑞樹           ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ              大阪大 大学（1）32 50003

菱田　貴史           ﾋｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ               大阪市立大 大学（3）33 50004

高橋　　光           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋｶﾙ               大阪市立大 大学（4）34 50004

神岡　大己           ｶﾐｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ              大阪市立大 大学（2）35 50004

東　　凌歩           ｱｽﾞﾏ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              神戸大 大学（3）36 50009

山田　凌平           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             神戸大 大学（2）37 50009

藤原　右京           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｳｷｮｳ             京都工繊大 大学（3）38 50013

八舟　　翼           ﾔﾌﾈ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               京都大 大学（4）39 50025

愛甲　浩喜           ｱｲｺｳ ﾋﾛｷ               京都大 大学（2）40 50025

山口　航平           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ             京都大 大学（2）41 50025

橋本　直樹           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ               滋賀大 大学（3）42 50028

松井　僚汰           ﾏﾂｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               大阪府立大 大学（2）43 50029

近藤　大亮           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            徳島大 大学（4）44 51002

川角　洸介           ｶﾜｽﾐ ｺｳｽｹ              愛媛大 大学（2）45 51003

池上　大毅           ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾀﾞｲｷ             愛媛大 大学（3）46 51003

上杉　岳人           ｳｴｽｷﾞ ｶﾞｸﾄ             愛媛大 大学（2）47 51003

黒谷　和志           ｸﾛﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｼ              島根大 大学（2）48 51004

大森祐太朗           ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ             島根大 大学（1）49 51004

大坪　弘基           ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ｺｳｷ              岡山大 大学（3）50 51007
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平野　一貴           ﾋﾗﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ               広島大 大学（1）51 51009

辻　　亮太           ﾂｼﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               広島大 大学（3）52 51009

土井　一希           ﾄﾞｲ ｶｽﾞｷ               広島大 大学（4）53 51009

北御門真也           ｷﾀﾐｶﾄﾞ ｼﾝﾔ             山口大 大学（3）54 51019

高田　亮介           ﾀｶﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              松江工業高専 大学（1）55 51074

砂田　一虎           ｽﾅﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾄﾗ             大島商船高専    大学（2）56 51079

小野　友輔           ｵﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ                九州大          大学（2）57 52004

千葉　悠平           ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ               九州大          大学（3）58 52004

齋藤　　匠           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ               九州大          大学（1）59 52004

稲益　幸希           ｲﾅﾏｽ ｺｳｷ               熊本大          大学（4）60 52009

丸山洋一郎           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾖｳｲﾁﾛｳ            熊本大          大学（2）61 52009

牧　慶士郎           ﾏｷ ｹｲｼﾛｳ               熊本大          大学（1）62 52009

松岡　涼太           ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾀ              佐賀大          大学（2）63 52014

瀬戸口貴大           ｾﾄｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾛ             佐賀大          大学（3）64 52014

吉野　将史           ﾖｼﾉ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               佐賀大          大学（4）65 52014

丸山　拓真           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾏ               鹿児島大        大学（4）66 52019

栂野　壱式           ﾄｶﾞﾉ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ             宮崎大          大学（1）67 52020

宮澤　祐太           ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）68 52033

田渕　寛大           ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶﾝﾀ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）69 52033

脇園　　樹           ﾜｷｿﾞﾉ ｲﾂｷ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）70 52033

鹿子生絢太           ｶｺｵ ｹﾝﾀ                名桜大          大学（3）71 52084

伊藤　　稜           ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                東北大          大学（4）72 53066

加藤　周平           ｶﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              東北大          大学（4）73 53066

髙橋　裕介           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｽｹ              東北大          大学（2）74 53066

小牧　凌也           ｺﾏｷ ﾘｮｳﾔ               北海道大        大学（3）75 53071

品田健太朗           ｼﾅﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             北海道大        大学（3）76 53071

牧　　海平           ﾏｷ ｶｲﾍｲ                北海道大        大学（2）77 53071

七尾　岳彦           ﾅﾅｵ ﾀｹﾋｺ               岩手大          大学（3）78 53082

山岡　恒平           ﾔﾏｵｶ ｺｳﾍｲ              秋田大          大学（3）79 53083

田口　瑞基           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾐｽﾞｷ              秋田大          大学（2）80 53083

土井　瑞基           ﾄﾞｲ ﾐｽﾞｷ               弘前大          大学（2）81 53095

山田　　悠           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕﾀｶ               札幌医科大      大学（4）82 53104

村上　勇輝           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ               岩手県立大      大学（4）83 53146
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江草　俊作           ｴｸﾞｻ ｼｭﾝｻｸ             首都大          大学（1）1 48022

竹田　大祐           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             首都大          大学（4）2 48022

深野麟之介           ﾌｶﾉ ﾘﾝﾉｽｹ              東京大          大学（1）3 48025

今村　史悠           ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｼﾕｳ               東京大          大学（2）4 48025

樋口　昌吾           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             東京大          大学（3）5 48025

安藤　一歩           ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶｽﾞﾎ             筑波大          大学（4）6 48040

森山　将大           ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ            筑波大          大学（1）7 48040

浦　瑠一朗           ｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ             筑波大          大学（4）8 48040

吉越　大樹           ﾖｼｺｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ              東京海洋大      大学（3）9 48042

小谷　泰平           ｺﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾍｲ               千葉大          大学（4）10 48058

梅村　昂佑           ｳﾒﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ              千葉大          大学（3）11 48058

西　　秀貴           ﾆｼ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ               千葉大          大学（1）12 48058

有嶋　貴裕           ｱﾘｼﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              防衛大          大学（2）13 48061

根岸　涼介           ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             群馬大          大学（5）14 48081

増山　智昭           ﾏｼﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｱｷ              高崎経済大      大学（2）15 48088

澤田　憲人           ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾄ               名古屋大        大学（2）16 49009

鈴木　裕貴           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               岐阜大          大学（4）17 49010

磯貝　充輝           ｲｿｶﾞｲ ﾐﾂｷ              静岡大          大学（3）18 49011

小栗　速斗           ｵｸﾞﾘ ﾊﾔﾄ               三重大          大学（3）19 49012

三好　　達           ﾐﾖｼ ﾀﾂﾙ                愛知教育大      大学（4）20 49014

宮川　雄一           ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｲﾁ             金沢大          大学（3）21 49015

市原　和樹           ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              信州大          大学（3）22 49018

小野　凌輔           ｵﾉ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               新潟大          大学（4）23 49028

関谷　　岳           ｾｷﾔ ｶﾞｸ                新潟大          大学（2）24 49028

武田　直樹           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               大阪大 大学（4）25 50003

島田　克之           ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾕｷ              大阪大 大学（4）26 50003

藤條　　南           ﾌｼﾞｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ             大阪大 大学（3）27 50003

加藤　拓磨           ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ                大阪市立大 大学（4）28 50004

高橋浩太朗           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             大阪市立大 大学（2）29 50004

山根　匡貴           ﾔﾏﾈ ﾏｻﾀｶ               大阪市立大 大学（3）30 50004

廣直　賢勇           ﾋﾛﾅｵ ｹﾝﾕｳ              神戸大 大学（2）31 50009

魚住　周平           ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ｼｭｳﾍｲ            神戸大 大学（2）32 50009

市川　英和           ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ            京都大 大学（3）33 50025

馬場　隆聡           ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｶｱｷ              京都大 大学（4）34 50025

池田　翔真           ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ              京都大 大学（3）35 50025

鍔本　純也           ﾂﾊﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ            大阪府立大 大学（2）36 50029

林田　風汰           ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾀ              大阪府立大 大学（2）37 50029

高橋　　穣           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾞｮｳ              神戸市立高専    大学（1）38 50090

吉田　耕輔           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              滋賀医科大 大学（4）39 50117

上杉　岳人           ｳｴｽｷﾞ ｶﾞｸﾄ             愛媛大 大学（2）40 51003

橋堀　亮太           ﾊｼﾎﾞﾘ ﾘｮｳﾀ             愛媛大 大学（1）41 51003

加藤　大輝           ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ               島根大 大学（1）42 51004

樋口　淳哉           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             岡山大 大学（1）43 51007

吉村　健太           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ               岡山大 大学（3）44 51007

今本隆之介           ｲﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ            岡山大 大学（3）45 51007

近藤　直大           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｵﾋﾛ             広島大 大学（3）46 51009

横山　怜音           ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾚｵ                広島大 大学（3）47 51009

林　　圭亮           ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲｽｹ               広島大 大学（1）48 51009

公門　岳曉           ｷﾐｶﾄﾞ ﾀｶｱｷ             香川大 大学（2）49 51012

谷　　拓也           ﾀﾆ ﾀｸﾔ                 鳥取大 大学（4）50 51013
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亀田　翔矢           ｶﾒﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾔ              阿南工業高専 大学（1）51 51075

萩原　　柾           ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻｷ              九州大          大学（4）52 52004

宮崎　郁弥           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾌﾐﾔ              九州大          大学（2）53 52004

内山　和昭           ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｱｷ             長崎大          大学（3）54 52007

福岡　瑠青           ﾌｸｵｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             鹿児島大        大学（2）55 52019

矢田崎侑也           ﾔﾀｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾔ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）56 52033

西田　直史           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾋﾄ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）57 52033

上遠野雄喜           ｶﾄｵﾉ ﾕｳｷ               福島大          大学（2）58 53064

北坂　　卓           ｷﾀｻｶ ﾀｸ                東北大          大学（3）59 53066

中野　　卓           ﾅｶﾉ ｽｸﾞﾙ               東北大          大学（4）60 53066

宮村　元希           ﾐﾔﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ              北海道大        大学（1）61 53071

田中　　椋           ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳ                弘前大          大学（1）62 53095

長内　駿宏           ｵｻﾅｲ ﾄｼﾋﾛ              北海道教育大    大学（2）63 53117
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下村　祐貴           ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ               埼玉大          大学（3）1 48021

竹田　大祐           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             首都大          大学（4）2 48022

横田　　剛           ﾖｺﾀ ｺﾞｳ                首都大          大学（2）3 48022

江草　俊作           ｴｸﾞｻ ｼｭﾝｻｸ             首都大          大学（1）4 48022

樋口　昌吾           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             東京大          大学（3）5 48025

川満　昭英           ｶﾜﾐﾂ ｱｷﾋﾃﾞ             東京大          大学（4）6 48025

斉藤　真也           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾔ               東京大          大学（4）7 48025

古屋　大地           ﾌﾙﾔ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               東京農工大      大学（3）8 48028

中園　優作           ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｻｸ             筑波大          大学（1）9 48040

猪狩　雄哉           ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾔ               筑波大          大学（1）10 48040

渡会　　舜           ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ               筑波大          大学（3）11 48040

小谷　泰平           ｺﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾍｲ               千葉大          大学（4）12 48058

菊池　亮太           ｷｸﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀ               千葉大          大学（4）13 48058

横山　雄大           ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ               千葉大          大学（2）14 48058

有嶋　貴裕           ｱﾘｼﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              防衛大          大学（2）15 48061

村上　　駿           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼｭﾝ               東京工業大      大学（2）16 48062

小坂井　崇           ｺｻｶｲ ﾀｶｼ               茨城大          大学（3）17 48078

根岸　涼介           ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             群馬大          大学（5）18 48081

原田　勇也           ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ               名古屋大        大学（2）19 49009

澤田　憲人           ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾄ               名古屋大        大学（2）20 49009

井川　　元           ｲｶﾜ ｹﾞﾝ                名古屋大        大学（2）21 49009

宮西　勇太           ﾐﾔﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ               岐阜大          大学（2）22 49010

児玉　文督           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾌﾐﾄ               岐阜大          大学（2）23 49010

磯貝　充輝           ｲｿｶﾞｲ ﾐﾂｷ              静岡大          大学（3）24 49011

仙田　涼馬           ｾﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ              金沢大          大学（3）25 49015

市原　和樹           ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              信州大          大学（3）26 49018

小野　凌輔           ｵﾉ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               新潟大          大学（4）27 49028

関谷　　岳           ｾｷﾔ ｶﾞｸ                新潟大          大学（2）28 49028

吉川　貴輝           ｷｯｶﾜ ﾀｶｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）29 50002

藤條　　南           ﾌｼﾞｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ             大阪大 大学（3）30 50003

河内　大明           ｶﾜﾁ ﾋﾛｱｷ               大阪大 大学（3）31 50003

小西　　優           ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳ                 大阪大 大学（1）32 50003

山根　匡貴           ﾔﾏﾈ ﾏｻﾀｶ               大阪市立大 大学（3）33 50004

加藤　拓磨           ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ                大阪市立大 大学（4）34 50004

高橋浩太朗           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             大阪市立大 大学（2）35 50004

魚住　周平           ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ｼｭｳﾍｲ            神戸大 大学（2）36 50009

廣直　賢勇           ﾋﾛﾅｵ ｹﾝﾕｳ              神戸大 大学（2）37 50009

奈須　隆一           ﾅｽ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ               神戸大 大学（3）38 50009

戸田　喬介           ﾄﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              和歌山大 大学（4）39 50016

馬場　隆聡           ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｶｱｷ              京都大 大学（4）40 50025

大川　　順           ｵｵｶﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ              京都大 大学（3）41 50025

池田　翔真           ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ              京都大 大学（3）42 50025

松山　潤紀           ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ             京都教育大 大学（3）43 50026

林田　風汰           ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾀ              大阪府立大 大学（2）44 50029

鍔本　純也           ﾂﾊﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ            大阪府立大 大学（2）45 50029

橋堀　亮太           ﾊｼﾎﾞﾘ ﾘｮｳﾀ             愛媛大 大学（1）46 51003

井手内冬実           ｲﾃﾞｳﾁ ﾌﾕﾐ              愛媛大 大学（3）47 51003

村田　健太           ﾑﾗﾀ ｹﾝﾀ                愛媛大 大学（4）48 51003

横田　直樹           ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                島根大 大学（2）49 51004

加藤　大輝           ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ               島根大 大学（1）50 51004
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花田　大地           ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              岡山大 大学（1）51 51007

樋口　淳哉           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             岡山大 大学（1）52 51007

今本隆之介           ｲﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ            岡山大 大学（3）53 51007

横山　怜音           ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾚｵ                広島大 大学（3）54 51009

伊須田　遼           ｲｽﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ               広島大 大学（4）55 51009

伊崎真一郎           ｲｻﾞｷ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ            鳥取大 大学（1）56 51013

実近　康平           ｻﾈﾁｶ ｺｳﾍｲ              山口大 大学（1）57 51019

萩原　　柾           ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻｷ              九州大          大学（4）58 52004

宮崎　郁弥           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾌﾐﾔ              九州大          大学（2）59 52004

野村　恭平           ﾉﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              九州大          大学（3）60 52004

内山　和昭           ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｱｷ             長崎大          大学（3）61 52007

宗野　太郎           ｿｳﾉ ﾀﾛｳ                熊本大          大学（3）62 52009

大野　孝高           ｵｵﾉ ﾖｼﾀｶ               熊本大          大学（3）63 52009

江口　揮房           ｴｸﾞﾁ ｷﾎﾞｳ              佐賀大          大学（1）64 52014

西田　直史           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾋﾄ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）65 52033

野﨑　　充           ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）66 52033

岩下　幸平           ｲﾜｼﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ              鹿屋体育大      大学（4）67 52033

屋良　充慶           ﾔﾗ ﾐﾂﾉﾘ                名桜大          大学（4）68 52084

三上　聖央           ﾐｶﾐ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               東北大          大学（1）69 53066

佐藤　靖浩           ｻﾄｳ ﾔｽﾋﾛ               北海道大        大学（2）70 53071

宮村　元希           ﾐﾔﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ              北海道大        大学（1）71 53071

松世　朔哉           ﾏﾂﾖ ｻｸﾔ                秋田大          大学（2）72 53083

長内　駿宏           ｵｻﾅｲ ﾄｼﾋﾛ              北海道教育大    大学（2）73 53117
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川口　弘起           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ              東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

馬越　　新           ｳﾏｺｼ ｱﾗﾀ               東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

水越　勇人           ﾐｽﾞｺｼ ﾊﾔﾄ              東京学芸大      大学（2）3 48001

栗田　康司           ｸﾘﾀ ｺｳｼﾞ               埼玉大          大学（4）4 48021

伊藤　史斗           ｲﾄｳ ﾌﾐﾄ                首都大          大学（4）5 48022

斉藤　真也           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾔ               東京大          大学（4）6 48025

中村　麻也           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾔ                東京大          大学（3）7 48025

政本　郁海           ﾏｻﾓﾄ ｲｸﾐ               東京大          大学（2）8 48025

大河内　怜           ｵｵｺｳﾁ ﾚｲ               一橋大          大学（4）9 48036

山田　泰也           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ               筑波大          大学（2）10 48040

瀬戸　吟次           ｾﾄ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ               筑波大          大学（4）11 48040

川辺愼太郎           ｶﾜﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ             千葉大          大学（1）12 48058

小岩井悠史           ｺｲﾜｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ              千葉大          大学（4）13 48058

國分　翔太           ｺｸﾌﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              千葉大          大学（2）14 48058

飯田　潤哉           ｲｲﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             防衛大          大学（3）15 48061

工藤慎一朗           ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ            防衛大          大学（1）16 48061

秋山　翔吾           ｱｷﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             防衛大          大学（1）17 48061

西田　修平           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             群馬大          大学（1）18 48081

石丸　　曜           ｲｼﾏﾙ ﾖｳ                名古屋大        大学（4）19 49009

鈴木　浩平           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾍｲ              名古屋大        大学（1）20 49009

改田　　修           ｶｲﾀﾞ ｵｻﾑ               岐阜大          大学（2）21 49010

岡野　達海           ｵｶﾉ ﾀﾂﾐ                静岡大          大学（3）22 49011

岩本　力也           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｷﾔ               愛知教育大      大学（3）23 49014

髙木　翔太           ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              金沢大          大学（1）24 49015

小竹隼太郎           ｵﾀﾞｹ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ            金沢大          大学（3）25 49015

安井　康平           ﾔｽｲ ｺｳﾍｲ               金沢大          大学（2）26 49015

小玉　修平           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             新潟大          大学（2）27 49028

廣里　英幹           ﾋﾛｻﾄ ﾋﾃﾞｷ              大阪教育大 大学（3）28 50002

平岡　太一           ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾀｲﾁ               大阪教育大 大学（3）29 50002

藤井　脩道           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼｭｳﾄﾞｳ            大阪大 大学（4）30 50003

大谷　翔吾           ｵｵﾀﾆ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             大阪大 大学（2）31 50003

円田　康寛           ｴﾝﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（4）32 50003

中川　啓介           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｽｹ             大阪市立大 大学（1）33 50004

高見　維吹           ﾀｶﾐ ｲﾌﾞｷ               神戸大 大学（2）34 50009

山田　凌平           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             神戸大 大学（2）35 50009

児玉　雄二           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾕｳｼﾞ              京都大 大学（3）36 50025

松村　遼平           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             京都大 大学（2）37 50025

和田竜太朗           ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             京都大 大学（1）38 50025

五十嵐大祐           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            京都教育大 大学（3）39 50026

郡司　拓実           ｸﾞﾝｼﾞ ﾀｸﾐ              奈良教育大 大学（1）40 50027

服部励太郎           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾚｲﾀﾛｳ             大阪府立大 大学（1）41 50029

西嶋　　駿           ﾆｼｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝ              大阪府立大 大学（4）42 50029

佐伯　俊輔           ｻｴｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              神戸市立高専    大学（2）43 50090

山上　　慧           ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ｹｲ               京都府立医大    大学（3）44 50111

大西　伊吹           ｵｵﾆｼ ｲﾌﾞｷ              愛媛大 大学（1）45 51003

村田　健太           ﾑﾗﾀ ｹﾝﾀ                愛媛大 大学（4）46 51003

田中皐太郎           ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              島根大 大学（1）47 51004

西田　　覚           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｻﾄﾙ               島根大 大学（2）48 51004

大坪　弘基           ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ｺｳｷ              岡山大 大学（3）49 51007

松尾　　賢           ﾏﾂｵ ｻﾄｼ                岡山大 大学（4）50 51007
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田之上将太           ﾀﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              岡山大 大学（1）51 51007

星野　雄亮           ﾎｼﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ               広島大 大学（2）52 51009

伊須田　遼           ｲｽﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ               広島大 大学（4）53 51009

安芸　祐作           ｱｷ ﾕｳｻｸ                広島大 大学（2）54 51009

別所　佑亮           ﾍﾞｯｼｮ ﾕｳｽｹ             香川大 大学（2）55 51012

中西　弘晃           ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾋﾛｱｷ              香川大 大学（1）56 51012

西山　亮平           ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             香川大 大学（1）57 51012

砂田　一虎           ｽﾅﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾄﾗ             大島商船高専    大学（2）58 51079

宮本　彬生           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾔｵ               福岡教育大      大学（1）59 52002

森本　　司           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾂｶｻ               福岡教育大      大学（2）60 52002

初瀬川将成           ﾊﾂｾｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾅﾘ            九州工業大      大学（2）61 52003

岩原　将吾           ｲﾜﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             九州大          大学（1）62 52004

田中　京介           ﾀﾅｶ ｷｮｳｽｹ              九州大          大学（3）63 52004

岡田裕次郎           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ            佐賀大          大学（4）64 52014

松岡　涼太           ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾀ              佐賀大          大学（2）65 52014

松室　明渡           ﾏﾂﾑﾛ ｱｷﾄ               宮崎大          大学（1）66 52020

野﨑　　充           ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）67 52033

田崎　竜成           ﾀｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              鹿屋体育大      大学（1）68 52033

後藤　大輝           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ               東北大          大学（3）69 53066

西野七月彦           ﾆｼﾉ ﾅﾂﾋｺ               東北大          大学（3）70 53066

杉山　成実           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾅﾙﾐ              東北大          大学（1）71 53066

小原　　康           ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｼｽﾞｶ              北海道大        大学（2）72 53071

安田　　驍           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾙ               北海道大        大学（2）73 53071

阿部　　樹           ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾂｷ                宮教大          大学（1）74 53076

米谷　陸杜           ﾖﾈﾔ ﾘｸﾄ                弘前大          大学（4）75 53095

土井　瑞基           ﾄﾞｲ ﾐｽﾞｷ               弘前大          大学（2）76 53095
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水越　勇人           ﾐｽﾞｺｼ ﾊﾔﾄ              東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

川口　弘起           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ              東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

新妻　直人           ﾆｲﾂﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ              東京大          大学（4）3 48025

山田　泰也           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ               筑波大          大学（2）4 48040

瀬戸　吟次           ｾﾄ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ               筑波大          大学（4）5 48040

國分　翔太           ｺｸﾌﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              千葉大          大学（2）6 48058

西田　修平           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             群馬大          大学（1）7 48081

石丸　　曜           ｲｼﾏﾙ ﾖｳ                名古屋大        大学（4）8 49009

鈴木　浩平           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾍｲ              名古屋大        大学（1）9 49009

岩本　力也           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｷﾔ               愛知教育大      大学（3）10 49014

安井　康平           ﾔｽｲ ｺｳﾍｲ               金沢大          大学（2）11 49015

小玉　修平           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             新潟大          大学（2）12 49028

廣里　英幹           ﾋﾛｻﾄ ﾋﾃﾞｷ              大阪教育大 大学（3）13 50002

藤井　脩道           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼｭｳﾄﾞｳ            大阪大 大学（4）14 50003

円田　康寛           ｴﾝﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（4）15 50003

大谷　翔吾           ｵｵﾀﾆ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             大阪大 大学（2）16 50003

高見　維吹           ﾀｶﾐ ｲﾌﾞｷ               神戸大 大学（2）17 50009

和田竜太朗           ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             京都大 大学（1）18 50025

児玉　雄二           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾕｳｼﾞ              京都大 大学（3）19 50025

太皷地健一郎         ﾀｲｺﾁﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ           京都大 大学（2）20 50025

大西　伊吹           ｵｵﾆｼ ｲﾌﾞｷ              愛媛大 大学（1）21 51003

栗田　拓実           ｸﾘﾀ ﾀｸﾐ                愛媛大 大学（2）22 51003

行徳　健汰           ｷﾞｮｳﾄｸ ｹﾝﾀ             岡山大 大学（3）23 51007

星野　雄亮           ﾎｼﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ               広島大 大学（2）24 51009

松室　明渡           ﾏﾂﾑﾛ ｱｷﾄ               宮崎大          大学（1）25 52020

田崎　竜成           ﾀｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              鹿屋体育大      大学（1）26 52033

西野七月彦           ﾆｼﾉ ﾅﾂﾋｺ               東北大          大学（3）27 53066

後藤　大輝           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ               東北大          大学（3）28 53066

小原　　康           ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｼｽﾞｶ              北海道大        大学（2）29 53071

米谷　陸杜           ﾖﾈﾔ ﾘｸﾄ                弘前大          大学（4）30 53095

山田　竜雅           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ             札幌医科大      大学（1）31 53104
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髙濱美咲希           ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｻｷ               東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

石本　綾音           ｲｼﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾈ               東京学芸大      大学（3）2 48001

野口寿々子           ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｺ              東京学芸大      大学（1）3 48001

横山　史織           ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ               横浜市立大      大学（4）4 48014

宮本かれん           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ               横浜国立大      大学（2）5 48019

安達サディア         ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｻﾃﾞｨｱ             埼玉大          大学（3）6 48021

池村　夏美           ｲｹﾑﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ               埼玉大          大学（3）7 48021

片山奈津季           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ               東京農工大      大学（3）8 48028

池田　　緑           ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ              お茶の水女大    大学（2）9 48032

矢野　未來           ﾔﾉ ﾐｷ                  一橋大          大学（3）10 48036

大森　玉蘭           ｵｵﾓﾘ ｵｸﾗﾝ              一橋大          大学（4）11 48036

髙橋　花帆           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶﾎ                筑波大          大学（1）12 48040

岡野　圭穂           ｵｶﾉ ｶﾎ                 筑波大          大学（2）13 48040

市川　夏波           ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶﾅﾐ               筑波大          大学（4）14 48040

松本　実希           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐｷ                東京海洋大      大学（3）15 48042

築舘加奈子           ﾂｷﾀﾞﾃ ｶﾅｺ              東京海洋大      大学（3）16 48042

竹林　　桃           ﾀｹﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾓﾓ              東京外国語大    大学（3）17 48048

北元　杏菜           ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｱﾝﾅ               東京外国語大    大学（4）18 48048

谷内　　渓           ﾔﾅｲ ｹｲ                 千葉大          大学（2）19 48058

吉岡　夏実           ﾖｼｵｶ ﾅﾂﾐ               千葉大          大学（3）20 48058

小崎　史織           ｺｻｷ ｼｵﾘ                防衛大          大学（2）21 48061

高樋　　夢           ﾀｶﾋ ﾕﾒ                 宇都宮大        大学（2）22 48096

江口　彩菜           ｴｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾅ               山梨大          大学（3）23 48101

鈴木　怜奈           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾚｲﾅ               名古屋大        大学（4）24 49009

山本　佳奈           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶﾅ                名古屋大        大学（4）25 49009

杉浦　可奈           ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｶﾅ               名古屋大        大学（2）26 49009

伊藤　真依           ｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 岐阜大          大学（4）27 49010

帰山　　愛           ｶｴﾘﾔﾏ ｱｲ               岐阜大          大学（3）28 49010

小島　莉緒           ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｵ                岐阜大          大学（2）29 49010

毎熊　直央           ﾏｲｸﾏ ﾅｵ                静岡大          大学（3）30 49011

中谷　貴菜           ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾅ               名古屋市立大 大学（6）31 49013

長野　　礼           ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾚｲ                名古屋市立大 大学（3）32 49013

長野　愛矢           ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｱﾔ                名古屋市立大 大学（5）33 49013

早川　由香           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｶ                愛知教育大      大学（4）34 49014

松波　歩実           ﾏﾂﾅﾐ ｱﾕﾐ               愛知教育大      大学（4）35 49014

吉田　千晶           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁｱｷ               金沢大          大学（1）36 49015

渡会　咲耶           ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｻｸﾔ               福井大          大学（2）37 49016

今中　千秋           ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾁｱｷ               福井大          大学（2）38 49016

新谷　愛理           ｼﾝﾔ ｱｲﾘ                福井大          大学（4）39 49016

岩原今日子           ｲﾜﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｺ              信州大          大学（2）40 49018

藤井　朱瑞           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｽｽﾞ               信州大          大学（1）41 49018

阿久津光穂           ｱｸﾂ ﾐﾎ                 新潟大          大学（3）42 49028

岡本　優美           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾐ               新潟大          大学（1）43 49028

栗田　海有           ｸﾘﾀ ﾐﾕ                 浜松医科大 大学（3）44 49041

辻　ひとみ           ﾂｼﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                浜松医科大 大学（6）45 49041

植松　真由           ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾏﾕ                静岡県立大 大学（2）46 49065

梨子田凛花           ﾅｼﾀﾞ ﾘｶ                静岡県立大 大学（1）47 49065

野村　美咲           ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                大阪教育大 大学（4）48 50002

山本　映実           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾐ               大阪教育大 大学（3）49 50002

宗利　侑香           ﾑﾈﾄｼ ﾕｳｶ               大阪教育大 大学（2）50 50002
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佐保　愛恵           ｻﾎ ﾏﾅｴ                 大阪大 大学（2）51 50003

森川　愛友           ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                大阪市立大 大学（1）52 50004

中山　尚美           ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾐ               神戸大 大学（2）53 50009

川端　悠郁           ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｲ               京都工繊大 大学（2）54 50013

菊池　鮎子           ｷｸﾁ ｱﾕｺ                京都大 大学（2）55 50025

山下　雅代           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏｻﾖ               京都教育大 大学（1）56 50026

加後　美咲           ｶｺﾞ ﾐｻｷ                奈良教育大 大学（3）57 50027

田畑　　佑           ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳ                滋賀大 大学（2）58 50028

沖見　優衣           ｵｷﾐ ﾕｲ                 大阪府立大 大学（2）59 50029

東原　れみ           ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ﾚﾐ              大阪府立大 大学（3）60 50029

山之内志穂           ﾔﾏﾉｳﾁ ｼﾎ               大阪府立大 大学（1）61 50029

山本　　咲           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻｷ                奈良女子大 大学（3）62 50034

永島　　志           ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｺｺﾛ              兵庫県立大学    大学（4）63 50094

羽田　明代           ﾊﾀﾞ ｱｷﾖ                兵庫県立大学    大学（3）64 50094

小笹　　悠           ｵｻﾞｻ ﾊﾙｶ               京都府立医大    大学（4）65 50111

入江　佳子           ｲﾘｴ ｶｺ                 愛媛大 大学（2）66 51003

車谷　勇奈           ｸﾙﾏﾀﾆ ｲｻﾅ              愛媛大 大学（1）67 51003

作野　美加           ｻｸﾉ ﾐｶ                 島根大 大学（3）68 51004

竹信美早紀           ﾀｹﾉﾌﾞ ﾐｻｷ              島根大 大学（3）69 51004

岡田　真衣           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                岡山大 大学（4）70 51007

小畑　朱里           ｺﾊﾞﾀｹ ｱｶﾘ              広島大 大学（4）71 51009

山﨑千夏子           ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾁｶｺ               広島大 大学（4）72 51009

秋山　和慧           ｱｷﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｴ              香川大 大学（2）73 51012

堀川　菜央           ﾎﾘｶﾜ ﾅｵ                高知大 大学（2）74 51016

井上真莉奈           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘﾅ               高知大 大学（2）75 51016

村松　帆波           ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾎﾅﾐ               海上保安大学校  大学（4）76 51017

川森　有紗           ｶﾜﾓﾘ ｱﾘｻ               海上保安大学校  大学（1）77 51017

矢島　昌栄           ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｴ               山口大 大学（3）78 51019

植木奈那子           ｳｴｷ ﾅﾅｺ                下関市立大 大学（4）79 51041

藤田　真由           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾕ                県立広島大 大学（3）80 51052

浜田　美紀           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                高知工科大 大学（2）81 51073

鳥越　　星           ﾄﾘｺﾞｴ ｱｶﾘ              大分大          大学（1）82 52017

姫嶋　真実           ﾋﾒｼﾏ ﾏﾐ                大分大          大学（2）83 52017

井上裕美子           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕﾐｺ               大分大          大学（3）84 52017

亀田　菜月           ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ               鹿児島大        大学（2）85 52019

竹野日奈子           ﾀｹﾉ ﾋﾅｺ                鹿児島大        大学（1）86 52019

荒木　香帆           ｱﾗｷ ｶﾎ                 宮崎大          大学（2）87 52020

川口　七海           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾅﾐ              琉球大          大学（2）88 52021

牟田　絢香           ﾑﾀ ｱﾔｶ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）89 52033

竹林　愛花           ﾀｹﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｶ             鹿屋体育大      大学（3）90 52033

大木場真由           ｵｵｺﾊﾞ ﾏﾕ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）91 52033

山田　安珠           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ             名桜大          大学（4）92 52084

嘉手納夏海           ｶﾃﾞﾅ ﾅﾂﾐ               名桜大          大学（1）93 52084

菊地　琴絵           ｷｸﾁ ｺﾄｴ                小樽商科大      大学（3）94 53069

安達　雪鈴           ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕｷﾈ               山形大          大学（3）95 53070

坂田　里緒           ｻｶﾀ ﾘｵ                 北海道大        大学（1）96 53071

清水　紗英           ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｱｴ               秋田大          大学（2）97 53083

佐々木　優           ｻｻｷ ﾕｳ                 秋田大          大学（2）98 53083

浅沼　綾音           ｱｻﾇﾏ ｱﾔﾈ               弘前大          大学（3）99 53095

中村美智子           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾁｺ               弘前大          大学（2）100 53095
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押山　千夏           ｵｼﾔﾏ ﾁﾅﾂ               北海道教育大    大学（3）101 53117
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髙濱美咲希           ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｻｷ               東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

安達サディア         ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｻﾃﾞｨｱ             埼玉大          大学（3）2 48021

大迫　菜月           ｵｵｻｺ ﾅﾂｷ               東京農工大      大学（1）3 48028

片山奈津季           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ               東京農工大      大学（3）4 48028

三栁　泉水           ﾐﾔﾅｷﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ             筑波大          大学（1）5 48040

坂本みずき           ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ              筑波大          大学（2）6 48040

岸本　梨沙           ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                筑波大          大学（1）7 48040

吉岡　夏実           ﾖｼｵｶ ﾅﾂﾐ               千葉大          大学（3）8 48058

丹野かおり           ﾀﾝﾉ ｶｵﾘ                千葉大          大学（2）9 48058

鷲見さくら           ｽﾐ ｻｸﾗ                 群馬大          大学（1）10 48081

田北　唯真           ﾀｷﾀ ﾕﾏ                 宇都宮大        大学（3）11 48096

鈴木　怜奈           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾚｲﾅ               名古屋大        大学（4）12 49009

山本　佳奈           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶﾅ                名古屋大        大学（4）13 49009

杉浦　可奈           ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｶﾅ               名古屋大        大学（2）14 49009

椎木満里乃           ｼｲｷ ﾏﾘﾉ                岐阜大          大学（1）15 49010

帰山　　愛           ｶｴﾘﾔﾏ ｱｲ               岐阜大          大学（3）16 49010

堂本　夏希           ﾄﾞｳﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ              静岡大          大学（3）17 49011

松波　歩実           ﾏﾂﾅﾐ ｱﾕﾐ               愛知教育大      大学（4）18 49014

小久保紗由佳         ｺｸﾎﾞ ｻﾕｶ               愛知教育大      大学（1）19 49014

藤井　朱瑞           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｽｽﾞ               信州大          大学（1）20 49018

岡本　優美           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾐ               新潟大          大学（1）21 49028

我妻ひとみ           ｱﾂﾞﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ               新潟大          大学（4）22 49028

阿久津光穂           ｱｸﾂ ﾐﾎ                 新潟大          大学（3）23 49028

野村　美咲           ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                大阪教育大 大学（4）24 50002

山本　映実           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾐ               大阪教育大 大学（3）25 50002

宗利　侑香           ﾑﾈﾄｼ ﾕｳｶ               大阪教育大 大学（2）26 50002

谷口　真布           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ               大阪大 大学（2）27 50003

佐保　愛恵           ｻﾎ ﾏﾅｴ                 大阪大 大学（2）28 50003

中山　尚美           ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾐ               神戸大 大学（2）29 50009

片山　南瀬           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐﾅｾ               神戸大 大学（2）30 50009

川端　悠郁           ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｲ               京都工繊大 大学（2）31 50013

井上穂乃花           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾎﾉｶ               和歌山大 大学（3）32 50016

園部　美季           ｿﾉﾍﾞ ﾐｷ                和歌山大 大学（1）33 50016

池田　　凜           ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ                和歌山大 大学（3）34 50016

山下　雅代           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏｻﾖ               京都教育大 大学（1）35 50026

小笹　　悠           ｵｻﾞｻ ﾊﾙｶ               京都府立医大    大学（4）36 50111

車谷　勇奈           ｸﾙﾏﾀﾆ ｲｻﾅ              愛媛大 大学（1）37 51003

作野　美加           ｻｸﾉ ﾐｶ                 島根大 大学（3）38 51004

竹信美早紀           ﾀｹﾉﾌﾞ ﾐｻｷ              島根大 大学（3）39 51004

則正茉奈果           ﾉﾘﾏｻ ﾏﾅｶ               岡山大 大学（4）40 51007

山﨑千夏子           ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾁｶｺ               広島大 大学（4）41 51009

藤田　真由           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾕ                県立広島大 大学（3）42 51052

鳥越　　星           ﾄﾘｺﾞｴ ｱｶﾘ              大分大          大学（1）43 52017

亀田　菜月           ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ               鹿児島大        大学（2）44 52019

荒木　香帆           ｱﾗｷ ｶﾎ                 宮崎大          大学（2）45 52020

石原　愛由           ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾏﾕ                鹿屋体育大      大学（2）46 52033

菅　晴瑠奈           ｽｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）47 52033

牟田　絢香           ﾑﾀ ｱﾔｶ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）48 52033

宮城沙耶子           ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻﾔﾈ               名桜大          大学（4）49 52084

嘉手納夏海           ｶﾃﾞﾅ ﾅﾂﾐ               名桜大          大学（1）50 52084
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菊地　琴絵           ｷｸﾁ ｺﾄｴ                小樽商科大      大学（3）51 53069

邵　　旻蓉           ｼｬｵ ﾐﾝﾖｳ               北海道大        大学（3）52 53071

清水　紗英           ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｱｴ               秋田大          大学（2）53 53083

浅沼　綾音           ｱｻﾇﾏ ｱﾔﾈ               弘前大          大学（3）54 53095

中村美智子           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾁｺ               弘前大          大学（2）55 53095

押山　千夏           ｵｼﾔﾏ ﾁﾅﾂ               北海道教育大    大学（3）56 53117
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船木　菜々           ﾌﾅｷ ﾅﾅ                 東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

川原あかり           ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｱｶﾘ               東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

酒井　真由           ｻｶｲ ﾏﾕ                 首都大          大学（2）3 48022

森岡　夏希           ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾅﾂｷ               首都大          大学（3）4 48022

大迫　菜月           ｵｵｻｺ ﾅﾂｷ               東京農工大      大学（1）5 48028

大西　綾香           ｵｵﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ               筑波大          大学（3）6 48040

山田　絢未           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾐ               筑波大          大学（4）7 48040

岸本　梨沙           ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                筑波大          大学（1）8 48040

稲井可那子           ｲﾅｲ ｶﾅｺ                東京海洋大      大学（3）9 48042

丹野かおり           ﾀﾝﾉ ｶｵﾘ                千葉大          大学（2）10 48058

田北　唯真           ﾀｷﾀ ﾕﾏ                 宇都宮大        大学（3）11 48096

椎木満里乃           ｼｲｷ ﾏﾘﾉ                岐阜大          大学（1）12 49010

福崎　愛恵           ﾌｸｻﾞｷ ﾏﾅｴ              三重大          大学（2）13 49012

水谷　華奈           ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｶﾅ               愛知教育大      大学（1）14 49014

田中　晶子           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷｺ                愛知教育大      大学（4）15 49014

小久保紗由佳         ｺｸﾎﾞ ｻﾕｶ               愛知教育大      大学（1）16 49014

我妻ひとみ           ｱﾂﾞﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ               新潟大          大学（4）17 49028

徳永明香理           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ              大阪教育大 大学（4）18 50002

赤嶺　梨緒           ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                大阪教育大 大学（1）19 50002

竹澤　美咲           ﾀｹｻﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ              大阪教育大 大学（3）20 50002

櫛田　夏織           ｸｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ               大阪大 大学（4）21 50003

君塚　梨沙           ﾐｷﾂﾞｶ ﾘｻ               大阪大 大学（2）22 50003

築出ちなみ           ﾂｸﾃﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ               大阪大 大学（3）23 50003

藤田このむ           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺﾉﾑ               神戸大 大学（3）24 50009

片山　南瀬           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐﾅｾ               神戸大 大学（2）25 50009

矢野　愛采           ﾔﾉ ﾅﾙｻ                 和歌山大 大学（2）26 50016

井上穂乃花           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾎﾉｶ               和歌山大 大学（3）27 50016

丸橋　未来           ﾏﾙﾊｼ ﾐｷ                京都教育大 大学（3）28 50026

福田　　瞳           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ               神戸市立高専    大学（1）29 50090

井本　悠加           ｲﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｶ                京都府立医大    大学（4）30 50111

真鍋　文那           ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔﾅ               徳島大 大学（2）31 51002

細谷　千夏           ﾎｿﾀﾆ ﾁﾅﾂ               愛媛大 大学（2）32 51003

高橋　茉由           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾕ                島根大 大学（1）33 51004

則正茉奈果           ﾉﾘﾏｻ ﾏﾅｶ               岡山大 大学（4）34 51007

植木奈那子           ｳｴｷ ﾅﾅｺ                下関市立大 大学（4）35 51041

松永　多美           ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾀﾐ               大分大          大学（2）36 52017

石原　愛由           ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾏﾕ                鹿屋体育大      大学（2）37 52033

鳥居　真世           ﾄﾘｲ ﾏﾖ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（1）38 52033

菅　晴瑠奈           ｽｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）39 52033

宮城沙耶子           ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻﾔﾈ               名桜大          大学（4）40 52084

邵　　旻蓉           ｼｬｵ ﾐﾝﾖｳ               北海道大        大学（3）41 53071

津谷明香里           ﾂﾔ ｱｶﾘ                 秋田大          大学（3）42 53083

三上亜沙美           ﾐｶﾐ ｱｻﾐ                弘前大          大学（4）43 53095

澤田　有里           ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾕﾘ                弘前大          大学（1）44 53095
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川原あかり           ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｱｶﾘ               東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

船木　菜々           ﾌﾅｷ ﾅﾅ                 東京学芸大      大学（2）2 48001

森岡　夏希           ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾅﾂｷ               首都大          大学（3）3 48022

山田　絢未           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾐ               筑波大          大学（4）4 48040

河野　愛美           ｶﾜﾉ ｱﾐ                 千葉大          大学（4）5 48058

掛川　七海           ｶｹｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ              群馬大          大学（3）6 48081

水谷　はな           ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾊﾅ               愛知教育大      大学（1）7 49014

水谷　華奈           ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｶﾅ               愛知教育大      大学（1）8 49014

赤嶺　梨緒           ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                大阪教育大 大学（1）9 50002

竹澤　美咲           ﾀｹｻﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ              大阪教育大 大学（3）10 50002

徳永明香理           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ              大阪教育大 大学（4）11 50002

櫛田　夏織           ｸｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ               大阪大 大学（4）12 50003

矢野　愛采           ﾔﾉ ﾅﾙｻ                 和歌山大 大学（2）13 50016

高橋　茉由           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾕ                島根大 大学（1）14 51004

前田　彩花           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ               岡山大 大学（2）15 51007

藤野　翔子           ﾌｼﾞﾉ ｼｮｳｺ              熊本大          大学（2）16 52009

小川　真侑           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）17 52033

川﨑　　碧           ｶﾜｻｷ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ              鹿屋体育大      大学（1）18 52033

村中みいな           ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾐｲﾅ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）19 52033

三上亜沙美           ﾐｶﾐ ｱｻﾐ                弘前大          大学（4）20 53095

澤田　有里           ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾕﾘ                弘前大          大学（1）21 53095
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生方みちか           ｳﾌﾞｶﾀ ﾐﾁｶ              東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

新井　美優           ｱﾗｲ ﾐﾕ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

今川可南子           ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ｶﾅｺ              横浜市立大      大学（3）3 48014

高鳥　夏苗           ﾀｶﾄﾘ ｶﾅｴ               埼玉大          大学（1）4 48021

星野　恵杜           ﾎｼﾉ ｹｲﾄ                首都大          大学（1）5 48022

西脇　怜奈           ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ                筑波大          大学（2）6 48040

大西　綾香           ｵｵﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ               筑波大          大学（3）7 48040

濱本　夏綺           ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ               東京外国語大    大学（2）8 48048

竹内　　愛           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱｲ                千葉大          大学（2）9 48058

古瀬　水優           ﾌﾙｾ ﾐﾕｳ                群馬大          大学（1）10 48081

高橋　彩音           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾔﾈ               高崎経済大      大学（2）11 48088

加藤　愛弓           ｶﾄｳ ｱﾕﾐ                名古屋大        大学（2）12 49009

大井　真菜           ｵｵｲ ﾏﾅ                 岐阜大          大学（3）13 49010

佐藤　　茜           ｻﾄｳ ｱｶﾈ                岐阜大          大学（4）14 49010

水谷　はな           ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾊﾅ               愛知教育大      大学（1）15 49014

犬飼茉莉亜           ｲﾇｶｲ ﾏﾘｱ               名工大          大学（2）16 49024

延岡みなみ           ﾉﾌﾞｵｶ ﾐﾅﾐ              新潟大          大学（2）17 49028

渡邊有希子           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ              大阪教育大 大学（4）18 50002

中川さつき           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾂｷ              大阪教育大 大学（4）19 50002

阪口　青空           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｱｵｿﾞﾗ            大阪教育大 大学（1）20 50002

米澤　晴香           ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ              大阪大 大学（3）21 50003

市後　彩夏           ｲﾁｺﾞ ｱﾔｶ               大阪大 大学（4）22 50003

田邊　礼佳           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔｶ               大阪市立大 大学（4）23 50004

見浪　早紀           ﾐﾅﾐ ｻｷ                 神戸大 大学（1）24 50009

竹田　裕貴           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                和歌山大 大学（3）25 50016

石塚　里沙           ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾘｻ               京都大 大学（3）26 50025

山本みこと           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｺﾄ               京都教育大 大学（1）27 50026

田畑　　佑           ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳ                滋賀大 大学（2）28 50028

三枝　　遥           ﾐｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ               京都府立医大    大学（5）29 50111

藤原　麻帆           ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾏﾎ               愛媛大 大学（3）30 51003

入江　佳子           ｲﾘｴ ｶｺ                 愛媛大 大学（2）31 51003

上田　夏瑠           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂﾙ               島根大 大学（4）32 51004

松本亜以梨           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｲﾘ               島根大 大学（3）33 51004

七條　　晶           ｼﾁｼﾞｮｳ ｱｷ              香川大 大学（3）34 51012

堀上　知里           ﾎﾘｶﾐ ﾁｻﾄ               福岡教育大      大学（1）35 52002

井上裕美子           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕﾐｺ               大分大          大学（3）36 52017

伊藤　鮎香           ｲﾄｳ ｱﾕｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）37 52033

川崎　涼夏           ｶﾜｻｷ ｽｽﾞｶ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）38 52033

山口　藍李           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾘ              鹿屋体育大      大学（1）39 52033

安仁屋舞実           ｱﾆﾔ ﾏﾐ                 名桜大          大学（4）40 52084

山田　安珠           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ             名桜大          大学（4）41 52084

松田　朝妃           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱｻﾋ               秋田大          大学（1）42 53083

山本　真由           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕ                弘前大          大学（2）43 53095

田中　　薫           ﾀﾅｶ ｶｵﾙ                弘前大          大学（3）44 53095
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生方みちか           ｳﾌﾞｶﾀ ﾐﾁｶ              東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

新井　美優           ｱﾗｲ ﾐﾕ                 東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

秋山　麗奈           ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾚｲﾅ               横浜市立大      大学（2）3 48014

高鳥　夏苗           ﾀｶﾄﾘ ｶﾅｴ               埼玉大          大学（1）4 48021

金田　康世           ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾖ               首都大          大学（4）5 48022

星野　恵杜           ﾎｼﾉ ｹｲﾄ                首都大          大学（1）6 48022

齋藤ゆり子           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾘｺ               筑波大          大学（2）7 48040

西脇　怜奈           ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ                筑波大          大学（2）8 48040

濱本　夏綺           ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ               東京外国語大    大学（2）9 48048

竹内　　愛           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱｲ                千葉大          大学（2）10 48058

古瀬　水優           ﾌﾙｾ ﾐﾕｳ                群馬大          大学（1）11 48081

高橋　彩音           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾔﾈ               高崎経済大      大学（2）12 48088

大井　真菜           ｵｵｲ ﾏﾅ                 岐阜大          大学（3）13 49010

佐藤　　茜           ｻﾄｳ ｱｶﾈ                岐阜大          大学（4）14 49010

堂本　夏希           ﾄﾞｳﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ              静岡大          大学（3）15 49011

犬飼茉莉亜           ｲﾇｶｲ ﾏﾘｱ               名工大          大学（2）16 49024

延岡みなみ           ﾉﾌﾞｵｶ ﾐﾅﾐ              新潟大          大学（2）17 49028

阪口　青空           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｱｵｿﾞﾗ            大阪教育大 大学（1）18 50002

渡邊有希子           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ              大阪教育大 大学（4）19 50002

中川さつき           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾂｷ              大阪教育大 大学（4）20 50002

市後　彩夏           ｲﾁｺﾞ ｱﾔｶ               大阪大 大学（4）21 50003

米澤　晴香           ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ              大阪大 大学（3）22 50003

田邊　礼佳           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔｶ               大阪市立大 大学（4）23 50004

見浪　早紀           ﾐﾅﾐ ｻｷ                 神戸大 大学（1）24 50009

竹田　裕貴           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                和歌山大 大学（3）25 50016

石塚　里沙           ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾘｻ               京都大 大学（3）26 50025

山本みこと           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｺﾄ               京都教育大 大学（1）27 50026

藤原　麻帆           ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾏﾎ               愛媛大 大学（3）28 51003

松本亜以梨           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｲﾘ               島根大 大学（3）29 51004

舩越　香帆           ﾌﾅｺｼ ｶﾎ                岡山大 大学（3）30 51007

七條　　晶           ｼﾁｼﾞｮｳ ｱｷ              香川大 大学（3）31 51012

堀上　知里           ﾎﾘｶﾐ ﾁｻﾄ               福岡教育大      大学（1）32 52002

川崎　涼夏           ｶﾜｻｷ ｽｽﾞｶ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）33 52033

伊藤　鮎香           ｲﾄｳ ｱﾕｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）34 52033

山口　藍李           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾘ              鹿屋体育大      大学（1）35 52033

安仁屋舞実           ｱﾆﾔ ﾏﾐ                 名桜大          大学（4）36 52084

塘　　安奈           ﾄﾓ ｱﾝﾅ                 北海道大        大学（1）37 53071

山本　真由           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕ                弘前大          大学（2）38 53095
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橋爪　亜季           ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｱｷ               東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

山田　瑞紀           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ              首都大          大学（1）2 48022

吉田　朱里           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ               首都大          大学（2）3 48022

吉元　　碧           ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ               東京大          大学（1）4 48025

三輪茉莉香           ﾐﾜ ﾏﾘｶ                 東京大          大学（4）5 48025

矢野　未來           ﾔﾉ ﾐｷ                  一橋大          大学（3）6 48036

菅原　　愛           ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ             筑波大          大学（4）7 48040

松竹　涼子           ﾏﾂﾀｹ ﾘｮｳｺ              筑波大          大学（4）8 48040

岸　　愛弓           ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ                 筑波大          大学（1）9 48040

築舘加奈子           ﾂｷﾀﾞﾃ ｶﾅｺ              東京海洋大      大学（3）10 48042

佐々木彩子           ｻｻｷ ｱﾔｺ                東京外国語大    大学（2）11 48048

須永風由子           ｽﾅｶﾞ ﾌﾕｺ               群馬大          大学（2）12 48081

武田　千穂           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾁﾎ                群馬大          大学（1）13 48081

箕浦　希生           ﾐﾉｳﾗ ｷｵ                岐阜大          大学（4）14 49010

小島　莉緒           ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｵ                岐阜大          大学（2）15 49010

長野　　礼           ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾚｲ                名古屋市立大 大学（3）16 49013

米倉　　薫           ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｶｵﾙ               愛知教育大      大学（4）17 49014

小林　光里           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋｶﾘ              金沢大          大学（2）18 49015

植松　真由           ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾏﾕ                静岡県立大 大学（2）19 49065

崎浜　亜規           ｻｷﾊﾏ ｱｷ                大阪教育大 大学（4）20 50002

井ノ本　宙           ｲﾉﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                神戸大 大学（4）21 50009

菊池　鮎子           ｷｸﾁ ｱﾕｺ                京都大 大学（2）22 50025

千葉日香梨           ﾁﾊﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                滋賀大 大学（3）23 50028

川上　莉穂           ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾘﾎ                奈良女子大 大学（3）24 50034

正伝みのり           ｼｮｳﾃﾞﾝ ﾐﾉﾘ             京都府立医大    大学（4）25 50111

宮田　柚子           ﾐﾔﾀ ﾕｽﾞ                愛媛大 大学（3）26 51003

尾道　仁美           ｵﾉﾐﾁ ﾋﾄﾐ               岡山大 大学（2）27 51007

南　　景子           ﾐﾅﾐ ｹｲｺ                岡山大 大学（4）28 51007

岡田　真衣           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                岡山大 大学（4）29 51007

村越　友紀           ﾑﾗｺｼ ﾕｷ                広島大 大学（4）30 51009

秋山　和慧           ｱｷﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｴ              香川大 大学（2）31 51012

山根　由佳           ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｶ                 鳥取大 大学（3）32 51013

飯伏　晴香           ｲﾌﾞｼ ﾊﾙｶ               福岡教育大      大学（3）33 52002

東　　茉由           ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾏﾕ                長崎大          大学（2）34 52007

工藤　亮子           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳｺ              長崎大          大学（2）35 52007

中川　　瞳           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾄﾐ              熊本大          大学（3）36 52009

五十嵐陽美           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾐﾅﾐ              鹿屋体育大      大学（1）37 52033

鈴木　佐知           ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾁ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）38 52033

村上　広佳           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾛｶ               名桜大          大学（4）39 52084

白井　朋高           ｼﾗｲ ﾎﾀｶ                名桜大          大学（3）40 52084

深瀬　理子           ﾌｶｾ ﾘｺ                 山形大          大学（1）41 53070

佐藤　　樹           ｻﾄｳ ｲﾂｷ                北海道大        大学（1）42 53071

長濱　梨香           ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾘｺ               北海道大        大学（2）43 53071

鶴田　沙織           ﾂﾙﾀﾞ ｻｵﾘ               秋田大          大学（2）44 53083

須郷　真衣           ｽｺﾞｳ ﾏｲ                岩手県立大      大学（2）45 53146
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橋爪　亜季           ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｱｷ               東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

吉田　朱里           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ               首都大          大学（2）2 48022

山田　瑞紀           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ              首都大          大学（1）3 48022

三輪茉莉香           ﾐﾜ ﾏﾘｶ                 東京大          大学（4）4 48025

吉元　　碧           ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ               東京大          大学（1）5 48025

松竹　涼子           ﾏﾂﾀｹ ﾘｮｳｺ              筑波大          大学（4）6 48040

菅原　　愛           ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ             筑波大          大学（4）7 48040

岸　　愛弓           ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ                 筑波大          大学（1）8 48040

佐々木彩子           ｻｻｷ ｱﾔｺ                東京外国語大    大学（2）9 48048

須永風由子           ｽﾅｶﾞ ﾌﾕｺ               群馬大          大学（2）10 48081

武田　千穂           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾁﾎ                群馬大          大学（1）11 48081

森井　南美           ﾓﾘｲ ﾐﾅﾐ                名古屋大        大学（2）12 49009

細　　杏菜           ﾎｿ ｱﾝﾅ                 名古屋大        大学（3）13 49009

櫻井　美希           ｻｸﾗｲ ﾐｷ                静岡大          大学（3）14 49011

小林　光里           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋｶﾘ              金沢大          大学（2）15 49015

村田　茉優           ﾑﾗﾀ ﾏﾕ                 浜松医科大 大学（3）16 49041

崎浜　亜規           ｻｷﾊﾏ ｱｷ                大阪教育大 大学（4）17 50002

永田　怜菜           ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾚﾅ                大阪大 大学（3）18 50003

蒲田　眞希           ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                大阪大 大学（3）19 50003

井ノ本　宙           ｲﾉﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                神戸大 大学（4）20 50009

千葉日香梨           ﾁﾊﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                滋賀大 大学（3）21 50028

宮田　柚子           ﾐﾔﾀ ﾕｽﾞ                愛媛大 大学（3）22 51003

南　　景子           ﾐﾅﾐ ｹｲｺ                岡山大 大学（4）23 51007

尾道　仁美           ｵﾉﾐﾁ ﾋﾄﾐ               岡山大 大学（2）24 51007

村越　友紀           ﾑﾗｺｼ ﾕｷ                広島大 大学（4）25 51009

山根　由佳           ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｶ                 鳥取大 大学（3）26 51013

飯伏　晴香           ｲﾌﾞｼ ﾊﾙｶ               福岡教育大      大学（3）27 52002

森　　晴香           ﾓﾘ ﾊﾙｶ                 九州大          大学（3）28 52004

東　　茉由           ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾏﾕ                長崎大          大学（2）29 52007

工藤　亮子           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳｺ              長崎大          大学（2）30 52007

五十嵐陽美           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾐﾅﾐ              鹿屋体育大      大学（1）31 52033

鈴木　佐知           ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾁ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）32 52033

白井　朋高           ｼﾗｲ ﾎﾀｶ                名桜大          大学（3）33 52084

村上　広佳           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾛｶ               名桜大          大学（4）34 52084

落合　彩月           ｵﾁｱｲ ｻﾂｷ               北海道大        大学（1）35 53071

佐藤　　樹           ｻﾄｳ ｲﾂｷ                北海道大        大学（1）36 53071

長濱　梨香           ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾘｺ               北海道大        大学（2）37 53071

鶴田　沙織           ﾂﾙﾀﾞ ｻｵﾘ               秋田大          大学（2）38 53083

須郷　真衣           ｽｺﾞｳ ﾏｲ                岩手県立大      大学（2）39 53146
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吉田　結花           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｶ                東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

石本　綾音           ｲｼﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾈ               東京学芸大      大学（3）2 48001

尾澤　夢実           ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕﾐ                横浜国立大      大学（4）3 48019

宮塚　遼子           ﾐﾔﾂｶ ﾘｮｳｺ              首都大          大学（2）4 48022

富田奈緒美           ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾐ                筑波大          大学（3）5 48040

海老原里菜           ｴﾋﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾅ               筑波大          大学（3）6 48040

平田　茉穂           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                 筑波大          大学（1）7 48040

稲井可那子           ｲﾅｲ ｶﾅｺ                東京海洋大      大学（3）8 48042

藤倉　優衣           ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ﾕｲ               群馬大          大学（1）9 48081

南　輝良々           ﾐﾅﾐ ｷﾗﾗ                岐阜大          大学（3）10 49010

早川　由香           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｶ                愛知教育大      大学（4）11 49014

田中　晶子           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷｺ                愛知教育大      大学（4）12 49014

平岩　桃夏           ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾓﾓｶ               愛知教育大      大学（2）13 49014

岩原今日子           ｲﾜﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｺ              信州大          大学（2）14 49018

杉本　紗彩           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｻｱﾔ              大阪教育大 大学（1）15 50002

奥山　萌恵           ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                大阪大 大学（3）16 50003

富永玖美子           ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｸﾐｺ              大阪大 大学（4）17 50003

西原　萌笑           ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾓｴ                神戸大 大学（2）18 50009

大平ちひろ           ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ             滋賀大 大学（3）19 50028

市原　愛夏           ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｱｲﾅ               岡山大 大学（2）20 51007

小畑　朱里           ｺﾊﾞﾀｹ ｱｶﾘ              広島大 大学（4）21 51009

高山　千絵           ｺｳﾔﾏ ﾁｴ                広島大 大学（3）22 51009

渡辺　美郷           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ              長崎大          大学（3）23 52007

大黒　舞子           ｵｵｸﾛ ﾏｲｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）24 52033

大木場真由           ｵｵｺﾊﾞ ﾏﾕ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）25 52033

横川　朝咲           ﾖｺｶﾜ ｱｻｷ               山形大          大学（3）26 53070

坂田　里緒           ｻｶﾀ ﾘｵ                 北海道大        大学（1）27 53071

佐々木　優           ｻｻｷ ﾕｳ                 秋田大          大学（2）28 53083
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吉田　結花           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｶ                東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

尾澤　夢実           ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕﾐ                横浜国立大      大学（4）2 48019

中尾　美裕           ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾕ                 東京農工大      大学（4）3 48028

平山友貴奈           ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ               筑波大          大学（3）4 48040

富田奈緒美           ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾐ                筑波大          大学（3）5 48040

海老原里菜           ｴﾋﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾅ               筑波大          大学（3）6 48040

藤倉　優衣           ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ﾕｲ               群馬大          大学（1）7 48081

南　輝良々           ﾐﾅﾐ ｷﾗﾗ                岐阜大          大学（3）8 49010

中谷　貴菜           ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾅ               名古屋市立大 大学（6）9 49013

平岩　桃夏           ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾓﾓｶ               愛知教育大      大学（2）10 49014

中原　優希           ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（2）11 50002

杉本　紗彩           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｻｱﾔ              大阪教育大 大学（1）12 50002

奥山　萌恵           ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                大阪大 大学（3）13 50003

西原　萌笑           ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾓｴ                神戸大 大学（2）14 50009

大平ちひろ           ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ             滋賀大 大学（3）15 50028

市原　愛夏           ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｱｲﾅ               岡山大 大学（2）16 51007

高山　千絵           ｺｳﾔﾏ ﾁｴ                広島大 大学（3）17 51009

渡辺　美郷           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ              長崎大          大学（3）18 52007

西川　史乃           ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼﾉ                佐賀大          大学（2）19 52014

大黒　舞子           ｵｵｸﾛ ﾏｲｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）20 52033

寺田　奈央           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）21 52033
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難波　颯紀           ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｻｷ                東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

松尾　仁実           ﾏﾂｵ ｻﾄﾐ                東京学芸大      大学（3）2 48001

熊﨑　美和           ｸﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐﾜ               東京学芸大      大学（3）3 48001

秋山　麗奈           ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾚｲﾅ               横浜市立大      大学（2）4 48014

今川可南子           ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ｶﾅｺ              横浜市立大      大学（3）5 48014

金田　康世           ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾖ               首都大          大学（4）6 48022

河村　美波           ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ               首都大          大学（2）7 48022

平田　茉穂           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                 筑波大          大学（1）8 48040

齋藤ゆり子           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾘｺ               筑波大          大学（2）9 48040

谷内　　渓           ﾔﾅｲ ｹｲ                 千葉大          大学（2）10 48058

森井　南美           ﾓﾘｲ ﾐﾅﾐ                名古屋大        大学（2）11 49009

伊藤　真依           ｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 岐阜大          大学（4）12 49010

福崎　愛恵           ﾌｸｻﾞｷ ﾏﾅｴ              三重大          大学（2）13 49012

山内万里乃           ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾏﾘﾉ               愛知教育大      大学（3）14 49014

大内　優季           ｵｵｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ               愛知教育大      大学（3）15 49014

米倉　　薫           ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｶｵﾙ               愛知教育大      大学（4）16 49014

笹原　那奈           ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾅﾅ                新潟大          大学（3）17 49028

村田　茉優           ﾑﾗﾀ ﾏﾕ                 浜松医科大 大学（3）18 49041

吉永　和世           ﾖｼﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖ             静岡県立大 大学（2）19 49065

中原　優希           ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（2）20 50002

富永玖美子           ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｸﾐｺ              大阪大 大学（4）21 50003

永田　怜菜           ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾚﾅ                大阪大 大学（3）22 50003

蒲田　眞希           ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                大阪大 大学（3）23 50003

西行　仁美           ｻｲｷﾞｮｳ ﾋﾄﾐ             京都教育大 大学（3）24 50026

小谷　彩華           ｺﾀﾆ ｱﾔｶ                京都教育大 大学（3）25 50026

丸橋　未来           ﾏﾙﾊｼ ﾐｷ                京都教育大 大学（3）26 50026

小林　晏奈           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾝﾅ              滋賀大 大学（2）27 50028

山之内志穂           ﾔﾏﾉｳﾁ ｼﾎ               大阪府立大 大学（1）28 50029

福田　　瞳           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ               神戸市立高専    大学（1）29 50090

小原　悠花           ｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｶ               滋賀医科大 大学（3）30 50117

真鍋　文那           ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔﾅ               徳島大 大学（2）31 51002

細谷　千夏           ﾎｿﾀﾆ ﾁﾅﾂ               愛媛大 大学（2）32 51003

上田　夏瑠           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂﾙ               島根大 大学（4）33 51004

舩越　香帆           ﾌﾅｺｼ ｶﾎ                岡山大 大学（3）34 51007

原　　美波           ﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                 広島大 大学（4）35 51009

家頭　　慈           ﾔｶﾞｼﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ             広島大 大学（3）36 51009

森　　晴香           ﾓﾘ ﾊﾙｶ                 九州大          大学（3）37 52004

中川　　瞳           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾄﾐ              熊本大          大学（3）38 52009

姫嶋　真実           ﾋﾒｼﾏ ﾏﾐ                大分大          大学（2）39 52017

早水柚香子           ﾊﾔﾐ ﾕｶｺ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）40 52033

佐藤　真子           ｻﾄｳ ﾏｺ                 名桜大          大学（1）41 52084

知念　七星           ﾁﾈﾝ ﾅﾅｾ                名桜大          大学（3）42 52084

田代　繭子           ﾀｼﾛ ﾏﾕｺ                北海道大        大学（4）43 53071

塘　　安奈           ﾄﾓ ｱﾝﾅ                 北海道大        大学（1）44 53071

津谷明香里           ﾂﾔ ｱｶﾘ                 秋田大          大学（3）45 53083

吉田　悠花           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ               北海道教育大    大学（1）46 53117
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松尾　仁実           ﾏﾂｵ ｻﾄﾐ                東京学芸大      大学（3）1 48001

熊﨑　美和           ｸﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐﾜ               東京学芸大      大学（3）2 48001

難波　颯紀           ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｻｷ                東京学芸大      大学（1）3 48001

河村　美波           ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ               首都大          大学（2）4 48022

掛川　七海           ｶｹｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ              群馬大          大学（3）5 48081

山内万里乃           ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾏﾘﾉ               愛知教育大      大学（3）6 49014

大内　優季           ｵｵｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ               愛知教育大      大学（3）7 49014

吉永　和世           ﾖｼﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖ             静岡県立大 大学（2）8 49065

小谷　彩華           ｺﾀﾆ ｱﾔｶ                京都教育大 大学（3）9 50026

前田　彩花           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ               岡山大 大学（2）10 51007

原　　美波           ﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                 広島大 大学（4）11 51009

家頭　　慈           ﾔｶﾞｼﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ             広島大 大学（3）12 51009

寺田　奈央           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）13 52033

知念　七星           ﾁﾈﾝ ﾅﾅｾ                名桜大          大学（3）14 52084

佐藤　真子           ｻﾄｳ ﾏｺ                 名桜大          大学（1）15 52084

田中　　薫           ﾀﾅｶ ｶｵﾙ                弘前大          大学（3）16 53095

吉田　悠花           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ               北海道教育大    大学（1）17 53117
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